
Course Colg-roll Regno Name
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0001 0522512010001 PRATISHTHA DEY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0002 0522512010002 RATNA BARMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0005 0522512010003 BARSHAN ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0007 0522512010004 BINA BARMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0008 0522512010005 SUSMITA PAUL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0009 0522512010006 TITLI GHOSH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0011 0522512010007 MOU DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0012 0522512010008 PRATAP PODDAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0013 0522512010009 SUJAY MONDAL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0014 0522512010010 PURBA BARMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0016 0522512010011 NIKITA CHAKRABORTY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0018 0522512010012 BANTI SARKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0020 0522512010013 BABITA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0022 0522512010014 AVIJIT KUNDU
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0023 0522512010015 KOYEL BASAK
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0025 0522512010016 SREELEKHA RUDRA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0026 0522512010017 MRINMAY SAHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0029 0522512010018 SUBHAMITA DEY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0030 0522512010019 MUNMUN PAUL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0031 0522512010020 ANKITA GHOSH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0032 0522512010021 SAYANI SAHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0033 0522512010022 DIBYA THAPA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0034 0522512010023 HALIMA KHATUN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0035 0522512010024 TANIYA DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0036 0522512010025 SANCHITA DEY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0037 0522512010026 ANIMA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0038 0522512010027 SHRABANTI BARMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0039 0522512010028 SWASTIKA SAHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0040 0522512010029 PRATIM SARKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0041 0522512010030 RENUKA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0042 0522512010031 SRITI BARMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0043 0522512010032 SOMA ADHIKARY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0044 0522512010033 RIYA PAUL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0045 0522512010034 SMRITI SINGHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0046 0522512010035 ESHAN SOREN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0047 0522512010036 PUNAM CHOWDHURY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0048 0522512010037 SUMAN BISWAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0049 0522512010038 PREETI JHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0050 0522512010039 MANOJ KUMAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0052 0522512010040 ARPITA RANI JELE
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0053 0522512010041 NIKITA KARMAKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0054 0522512010042 SANGITA BARMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0055 0522512010043 MAMONI SAHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0056 0522512010044 DEBASISH GHOSH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0057 0522512010045 ARNOB ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI 25BN0058 0522512010046 SWARUPA DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0002 0522512010047 NISHA ROY
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B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0003 0522512010048 MEGHA KUMARI SINGH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0005 0522512010049 SNEHA PROSAD
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0006 0522512010050 APURBA MONDAL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0007 0522512010051 TRIYASHA DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0008 0522512010052 ANIKET KARMAKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0010 0522512010053 MUSKAN SONAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0012 0522512010054 MAHARSHI TARAFDER
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0014 0522512010055 SUGATA BHADRA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0015 0522512010056 ANUP DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0016 0522512010057 FANA PARVEEN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0017 0522512010058 JAYITA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0019 0522512010059 NAYAN BARMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0020 0522512010060 SUBHAM ADHIKARY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0021 0522512010061 SHRADHAYA DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0023 0522512010062 PRITI KUMARI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0025 0522512010063 PRAYASHI DEY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0027 0522512010064 IRFAN HUSSAIN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0029 0522512010065 RUPAK SHEAL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0031 0522512010066 MEJAR ALAM
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0032 0522512010067 YANCHEEN TAMANG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0033 0522512010068 NASRIN AFROSE
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0035 0522512010069 MAYUKH SAHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0036 0522512010070 TANISHA CHOUDHARY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0037 0522512010071 GANGA SHARMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0038 0522512010072 ADITI GUPTA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0039 0522512010073 DIYA HALDER
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0040 0522512010074 ASMIN KHATOON
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0041 0522512010075 STUTI RAI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0042 0522512010076 SHRISTI CHETTRI RAUT
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0044 0522512010077 ANJELINA MUNDA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0045 0522512010078 ANUSRITA PRASAD
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0046 0522512010079 MOUSUMI BISWAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0047 0522512010080 BIRAJ BISWAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0050 0522512010081 PRIYANKA DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0051 0522512010082 JUNAID PRODHAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0052 0522512010083 NEHA KUMARI SINGH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0053 0522512010084 SANJOG RAI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0054 0522512010085 ANANYA GHOSH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0055 0522512010086 SURJE THAPA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0056 0522512010087 MOUMITA DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0057 0522512010088 DEBARATI DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0058 0522512010089 CRISTINA BHUJEL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0059 0522512010090 BEAUTY BARMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0060 0522512010091 KUSUM KUMARI CHOWDHURI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0062 0522512010092 TRIPTI SAH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0063 0522512010093 HIJAM SISILY DEVI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0064 0522512010094 PRIYANKA CHHETRI
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B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0065 0522512010095 PRIYA RAI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0066 0522512010096 ANURAG BECK
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0067 0522512010097 ARPITA SAHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0068 0522512010098 NILU RAI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0069 0522512010099 AHANA MOHANTA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0071 0522512010100 RIMPA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0072 0522512010101 RAKSHA MUKHIA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0073 0522512010102 ANURADHA KARJEE
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0074 0522512010103 PRITI SAHANI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0075 0522512010104 ROSHNA GHOSH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0076 0522512010105 SAYAN SAHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0077 0522512010106 PRISKILA RAI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0078 0522512010107 BRISTI PATRA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0079 0522512010108 ASHIKA JAMIL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0080 0522512010109 NEHA KUMARI CHOUDHARY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0081 0522512010110 SALONI CHOUDHARY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0082 0522512010111 SABANA KHATUN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0083 0522512010112 DEEPAK SAH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0084 0522512010113 SISAM GURUNG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0085 0522512010114 MUSKAN RANA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0087 0522512010115 DIYA CHHETRI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0088 0522512010116 AAFRIN KHAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0089 0522512010117 SHRODHYA ORAON
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0090 0522512010118 JAYASREE SARKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0091 0522512010119 MEHEK TOPPO
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0092 0522512010120 DISHA PRASAD
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0093 0522512010121 ROJ RAI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0094 0522512010122 YANKU TAMANG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0095 0522512010123 PRABINA  LAMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0096 0522512010124 TANIYA MONDAL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0097 0522512010125 BENETA SINGH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH 25EN0098 0522512010126 ARIT NARJINARY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0002 0522512010127 PURBAN DORJAY TAMANG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0003 0522512010128 BIPANA CHETTRI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0005 0522512010129 SUPARNA  ADHIKARI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0006 0522512010130 NIKITA RAI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0008 0522512010131 MAMPI DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0009 0522512010132 RANJANA CHANDA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0011 0522512010133 SMRITI CHHETRI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0012 0522512010134 ANURAG PRADHAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0015 0522512010135 PRACHY LAMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0016 0522512010136 KESHAR KUMARI PRASAD
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0017 0522512010137 MEHELI BAROI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0018 0522512010138 AVANTIKA SINGH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0019 0522512010139 RANI BARMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0020 0522512010140 RADHA SINGH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0022 0522512010141 AKANKSHA BHUJEL
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B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0023 0522512010142 GLORINA NARJINARY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0024 0522512010143 GURIYA SAH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0026 0522512010144 MD MHEBOOB ALAM
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0027 0522512010145 PRERNA CHHETRI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0028 0522512010146 SUNNY MAHATO
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0029 0522512010147 DEBAGNI ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0030 0522512010148 GOURAV PANDEY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0031 0522512010149 SABAN SAH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0032 0522512010150 SALONI PRASAD
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0033 0522512010151 GEET THAPA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0034 0522512010152 SOUVIK BISWAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0035 0522512010153 NIKET KUMAR PRASAD
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0036 0522512010154 DINCHHEN TAMANG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0037 0522512010155 SAMIR SINGHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0038 0522512010156 BRISHTI ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0039 0522512010157 SOHIT CHHETRI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0040 0522512010158 SHAYAN SARKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0041 0522512010159 TCHEWANG LAMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0042 0522512010160 RAVI SAH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0043 0522512010161 ANISH TAMANG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0044 0522512010162 SNEHA GUPTA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0046 0522512010163 PRAVESH DEWAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0047 0522512010164 PUJA BAISHYA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0048 0522512010165 SUNITI MANGAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0049 0522512010166 SANDHYA MANGAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0050 0522512010167 NIHA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0051 0522512010168 AYUSH THAPA MANGER
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0052 0522512010169 SNEHA SINGHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0053 0522512010170 SHRESTHA BANERJEE
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0054 0522512010171 BISHANT CHHETRI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0055 0522512010172 RIYA SINGHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0056 0522512010173 POULOMI CHAKRABORTY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0057 0522512010174 SITAL LAMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0058 0522512010175 HRITISHA NAG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0059 0522512010176 MITRA ROY CHOWDHURY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0060 0522512010177 DIKCHA SHERPA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0061 0522512010178 ROSHNI TOPPO
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0062 0522512010179 ANEISH KHATI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0063 0522512010180 GUPINATH ADHIKARI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0064 0522512010181 PRINCE SINGH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0065 0522512010182 ROSAN CHETRY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0066 0522512010183 ROHIT BHUJEL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0067 0522512010184 SUBHAM BISWAKARMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN SOCIOLOGY 25SO0068 0522512010185 ADITYA SHARMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0001 0522512010186 GOPAL THAKUR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0002 0522512010187 RITA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0005 0522512010188 SATARUPA ROY
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B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0006 0522512010189 SRIJAN THAPA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0009 0522512010190 SREEJITA SARKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0011 0522512010191 ADARI BARMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0012 0522512010192 SAKSHI KUMARI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0013 0522512010193 PUSPITA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0014 0522512010194 BHAWNA RAUT
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0015 0522512010195 PUNAM KUMARI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0016 0522512010196 KASISH KUMARI THAKUR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0017 0522512010197 MUSKAN KUMARI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0018 0522512010198 RITIKA GUPTA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0020 0522512010199 DEEP MONDAL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0021 0522512010200 TUHIN BARMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0022 0522512010201 PARI SAH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0024 0522512010202 KARUNA TAMANG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0026 0522512010203 SWASTIKA LAMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0027 0522512010204 KARNA KIRTANIA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0030 0522512010205 NITIKA GURUNG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0031 0522512010206 ABHINASH THAKUR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0032 0522512010207 AYUSH MANGER
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0033 0522512010208 SRIJEEB MUKHERJEE
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0034 0522512010209 NIRJANA MANGAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0035 0522512010210 NIJMAT KHATUN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0036 0522512010211 SNEHA SHARMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0037 0522512010212 MANISHA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0038 0522512010213 SONAM KUMARI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0040 0522512010214 ROHIT KANDARE
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0041 0522512010215 SAYAN ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0042 0522512010216 ANANYA PAUL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0043 0522512010217 MD RAMJAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0044 0522512010218 RANI SAHANI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0045 0522512010219 NEHA MISHRA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0046 0522512010220 PRINCE CRISH TIGGA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0047 0522512010221 SARADH THAPA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0048 0522512010222 SALMA KHATOON
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0049 0522512010223 MADHURI BAIN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0050 0522512010224 ABHILASHA CHHETRI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0051 0522512010225 TRILOK NATH THAKUR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0052 0522512010226 KOMAL CHAUDHARI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0053 0522512010227 SUNIDHI  KAMI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0054 0522512010228 SANDIPA BAIN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0055 0522512010229 BILKISS KHATOON
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0056 0522512010230 ANANEA CHHETRI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0057 0522512010231 SANDIYA SHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0058 0522512010232 PRIYANKA DEY SARKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0059 0522512010233 ANSU PRIYA YADAV
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0060 0522512010234 SNEHA GURUNG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0061 0522512010235 MUSKAN SAH
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B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0062 0522512010236 SURUCHI GUPTA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY 25HS0063 0522512010237 DHANADEB ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0001 0522512010238 SANCHITA KUNDU
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0002 0522512010239 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0003 0522512010240 NOBANITA SHIL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0004 0522512010241 SUDESH BISWAKARMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0005 0522512010242 KAJAL MAHATO
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0006 0522512010243 BARSHA ORAON
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0007 0522512010244 DEEPANKAR BARMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0008 0522512010245 AVOY KHADKA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0011 0522512010246 PARI BHOKTA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0012 0522512010247 SWEEKRITI SHARMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0013 0522512010248 ANKITA PAUL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0014 0522512010249 SUSHAMA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0017 0522512010250 ANUSKA SHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0019 0522512010251 TRISHA SARKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0020 0522512010252 SONIKA RAI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0022 0522512010253 PRITI SARKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0024 0522512010254 KHUSBU TARA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0025 0522512010255 SHATARUPA KARMAKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0026 0522512010256 ARPANA RAI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0027 0522512010257 KOUSHIK SAHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0028 0522512010258 PRIYA DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0029 0522512010259 RENUKA CHHETRI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0030 0522512010260 DIP ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0031 0522512010261 MD.IRFAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0032 0522512010262 KAJI JASMINE
B.A.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0033 0522512010263 TANUSHKA DEB
B.A.(MAJOR) IN ECONOMICS 25EC0001 0522512010264 KSHITIZ THAPA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0002 0522512010265 NEHA ROUTH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0003 0522512010266 RADHA DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0004 0522512010267 NAYAN MONDAL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0005 0522512010268 NAYAN MONDAL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0006 0522512010269 NISHANT SUBBA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0007 0522512010270 SHRISTEE SHARMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0008 0522512010271 ROSELIMA LEPCHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0009 0522512010272 SUR BISWAKARMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0011 0522512010273 KHUSHI RAY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0013 0522512010274 NISHA MAHATO
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0014 0522512010275 UPEKSHA THAPA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0015 0522512010276 SADIYA KHATUN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0016 0522512010277 NIYATI LIMBU
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0017 0522512010278 NASHBIN KHATUN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0019 0522512010279 SNEHASISH PANDEY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0020 0522512010280 KHUSHI NEOGI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0021 0522512010281 PRITI ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0024 0522512010282 ADITYA SAIBA
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B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0025 0522512010283 PRINCE SAH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0026 0522512010284 PURSHOTTAM JHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0027 0522512010285 NIKHITA SHARMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0028 0522512010286 NOMIKA CHHETRI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0029 0522512010287 REETA MANDAL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0030 0522512010288 PRANAV CHHETRI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0032 0522512010289 PRIYANKA DUTTA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0033 0522512010290 AKANSHA GURUNG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0035 0522512010291 ANGEL PARIYAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0036 0522512010292 MITHU ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0037 0522512010293 KINGSUK ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0038 0522512010294 PUSKAR RAI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0039 0522512010295 LIMA PRADHAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0040 0522512010296 RITIK THAKUR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0041 0522512010297 BINA KUMARI YADAV
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0042 0522512010298 SHRUTI RAI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0043 0522512010299 SUSMITA  MALLICK
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0044 0522512010300 RIYA BHOWMIK
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0045 0522512010301 ANUJ ROUTH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0046 0522512010302 JYOSHNA BASUMATA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0047 0522512010303 ROHAN ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0048 0522512010304 ANUPAM BHATTRAI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0049 0522512010305 ARINDAM GHOSH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0050 0522512010306 PRINCE PRASAD
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0052 0522512010307 DILSHAD AHMED
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0053 0522512010308 KAKUL ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0054 0522512010309 ADITYA SAMBIR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0055 0522512010310 SMRIT BISWA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0056 0522512010311 DIVYA BLONE
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0057 0522512010312 RAHUL TAMANG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0058 0522512010313 ANGIT SUNAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0059 0522512010314 ANMOL SAH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0060 0522512010315 AVINAM PRADHAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0061 0522512010316 SUBHANKAR BACHAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0062 0522512010317 NAMRATA TAMANG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0063 0522512010318 ADITYA DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0064 0522512010319 RIYA MUNDA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0065 0522512010320 SONALI MAHATO
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0066 0522512010321 ANJALI MUNDA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0067 0522512010322 ANWESHA KARMAKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0068 0522512010323 NIKITA CHHETRI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0069 0522512010324 DISHRA MANGAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0070 0522512010325 LUXUMAN GUPTA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0071 0522512010326 KHUSHI BISWAKARMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0072 0522512010327 RINKI BHOWMIK
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0073 0522512010328 APARNA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0074 0522512010329 RAKSHA TAMANG
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B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0075 0522512010330 ONGCHUNG ONGMU LEPCHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0076 0522512010331 PRABISHA THAPA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0077 0522512010332 SURAJ SINGH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0078 0522512010333 EBRAN XALXO
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0079 0522512010334 SHRIYASH CHHETRI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0080 0522512010335 ANTAR BISWAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0081 0522512010336 MD MEHBOOB ALAM
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0082 0522512010337 KARISHMA THAKUR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0083 0522512010338 MUNNI KHATUN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0084 0522512010339 KUWARA SAHU
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0085 0522512010340 GRACY TAMANG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0086 0522512010341 PUJA MANDAL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0087 0522512010342 SUMIT SAH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE25PS0088 0522512010343 SUPRIYA SINGHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0001 0522512010344 MANWI NOUBAGH
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0002 0522512010345 CHANDANA ROY BASUNIA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0003 0522512010346 PRATIBHA JEET
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0004 0522512010347 TIRTHA DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0006 0522512010348 MUKTAR MOMIN ALI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0007 0522512010349 URMI BARMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0008 0522512010350 MD AMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0009 0522512010351 KUSHBU SAHANI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0010 0522512010352 BHAVANA JAIN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0011 0522512010353 KIRAN SHARMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0012 0522512010354 CHANDAN SAHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0013 0522512010355 ADARSH ORAON
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0014 0522512010356 ABHIRUPA CHAKRABORTY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0015 0522512010357 PIYA BARMAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0017 0522512010358 NEHA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0018 0522512010359 ANAMIKA SARKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0019 0522512010360 AZAD ALI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0020 0522512010361 AMRITA SARKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0021 0522512010362 PAYAL TAMANG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0022 0522512010363 DEBAJIT ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0023 0522512010364 KUMARI ANSHU THAKUR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0024 0522512010365 SWATI THAKUR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0025 0522512010366 ONGEL LEPCHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0026 0522512010367 MOUMITA MANDAL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0027 0522512010368 ESHAN SOREN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0028 0522512010369 RINKEY JAISWAL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0029 0522512010370 RUPMANI THAKUR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0030 0522512010371 KHUSHI AGARWAL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0031 0522512010372 ANISHA KUJUR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0032 0522512010373 NISHA CHOUDHARY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0033 0522512010374 DEBOLINA BISWAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0034 0522512010375 PRITHA HALDER
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0035 0522512010376 ANANYA TELI
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B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0036 0522512010377 GOURAV KUJUR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0037 0522512010378 BANTI ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0038 0522512010379 PRIYA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0039 0522512010380 DEBIKA MALLIK
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0040 0522512010381 MOUMITA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0041 0522512010382 DIPIKA DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0042 0522512010383 SHARMILA SHARMA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0043 0522512010384 URVASHI MANTRI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0044 0522512010385 PRITI KUMARI YADAV
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0045 0522512010386 RADHIKA BISWAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0046 0522512010387 ISHA MINJ
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0047 0522512010388 SUSHIL PRASAD
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0048 0522512010389 SANDEEP ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0049 0522512010390 NISA ROY
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0050 0522512010391 CHHEDEN BHUTIA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0051 0522512010392 ARYAN GURUNG
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0052 0522512010393 RAJEEB CHANDRA SINGHA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0053 0522512010394 ABHAY PASWAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0054 0522512010395 KARAN PASWAN
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0056 0522512010396 RONAK GUPTA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0057 0522512010397 ANKITA DIYALI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0058 0522512010398 MILI BHATTACHARYA
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0059 0522512010399 DEV RAI
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0060 0522512010400 MANASH PAUL
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0061 0522512010401 ESIKA DAS
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0062 0522512010402 MAHMUDA PARVIN SARKAR
B.A.(MAJOR) IN EDUCATION 25ED0063 0522512010403 JEET SARKAR
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0001 0522512030404 DEBALINA DEB
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0002 0522512030405 KAJAL KUMARI
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0005 0522512030406 KHUSHI CHHETRI
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0007 0522512030407 NIKITA BISWAS
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0010 0522512030408 ROHIT MANGAR
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0011 0522512030409 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0012 0522512030410 SURAJ DARJEE
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0013 0522512030411 REHASH KINDWAR
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0014 0522512030412 PRASANJIT GHOSH
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0015 0522512030413 SOUMYADIP ROY
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0016 0522512030414 WANGDUP TAMANG
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0017 0522512030415 BHARAT ROY
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0018 0522512030416 RITISHA CHHETRI
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0019 0522512030417 GOURANGA SINGHA
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0020 0522512030418 PRANA SARKI
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0021 0522512030419 MOHAMMAD NAUSAD
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN MATHEMATICS25MT0022 0522512030420 PUJA DAS
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS 25PH0001 0522512030421 TANISHA SARKAR
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS 25PH0002 0522512030422 SOUMIK CHAKRABORTY
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS 25PH0004 0522512030423 SAHID TAMANG
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B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS 25PH0006 0522512030424 MD SHOYEIB IQUBAL ANSARI
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS 25PH0007 0522512030425 SAHIL ANSARI
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS 25PH0008 0522512030426 ROHIT CHAKRABORTY
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN PHYSICS 25PH0009 0522512030427 AVISHEK GHOSH
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY 25CH0001 0522512030428 ANWESHNA THAPA
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY 25CH0003 0522512030429 ANIRBAN MAJHI
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY 25CH0004 0522512030430 AKASH ROY
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY 25CH0005 0522512030431 TRIPTI RAMDAM
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY 25CH0006 0522512030432 NIRUPAM SINGHA
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY 25CH0007 0522512030433 NABAJYOTI ROY
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY 25CH0008 0522512030434 PRANAB ROY
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY 25CH0009 0522512030435 NAINA CHHETRI
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY 25CH0010 0522512030436 CHAYA GUPTA
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY 25CH0011 0522512030437 SRIJHANA CHHETRI
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN CHEMISTRY 25CH0012 0522512030438 RISHIKA MURMU
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0002 0522512030439 NIHARIKA CHHETRI
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0003 0522512030440 ASHISH RASAILY
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0004 0522512030441 BIGHNESH SAHA
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0005 0522512030442 SAIOD MUSTAFA ALI
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0006 0522512030443 INDRAJIT SHAW
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0010 0522512030444 MD SOYAL
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0011 0522512030445 LASONG LEPCHA
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0012 0522512030446 TIRTHA PRATIM DAS
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0013 0522512030447 RATAN BARMAN
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0014 0522512030448 AYAN BASAK
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0015 0522512030449 NABAJIT BISWAS
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0017 0522512030450 SIDDARTH SUBBA
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0019 0522512030451 AKRITI SHARMA
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0020 0522512030452 ANKUSH SINGH
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0021 0522512030453 SANDIP SARKAR
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0022 0522512030454 ROHIT PASWAN
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0023 0522512030455 RISHITESH SHA
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0024 0522512030456 REET GHOSH
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0025 0522512030457 TANUJA ROY
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0026 0522512030458 KOMAL THAPA
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0027 0522512030459 ARYAN HAREENDRAN NAIR
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0028 0522512030460 RIKKEY KUMAR
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0029 0522512030461 BAPPA SARKAR
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN COMPUTER SCIENCE25CS0030 0522512030462 ADITYA CHETRI
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0010 0522512030463 KARAN CHETTRI
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0015 0522512030464 ANNU MAHATO
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0016 0522512030465 NABHADIP GURUNG
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0021 0522512030466 NILUFAR NIGHA
B.SC.(MAJOR) IN GEOGRAPHY 25GE0023 0522512030467 ARITRA ROY CHOWDHURY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0001 0522512020468 PURNIMA MORE
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0003 0522512020469 ADITYA GUPTA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0004 0522512020470 BHUMI KARMAKAR
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B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0005 0522512020471 VANSHIKA AGARWAL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0006 0522512020472 RAHIMA KHATOON
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0007 0522512020473 TANISHA LAMA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0008 0522512020474 RADHIKA KUMARI ROY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0009 0522512020475 SULOHITA KUNDU
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0010 0522512020476 SUJIT PAUL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0011 0522512020477 SIMA DEY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0013 0522512020478 KHURSID ALAM
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0014 0522512020479 RIJU SAHA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0016 0522512020480 SATYAJIT BISWAS
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0019 0522512020481 ABHIJIT MAHATO
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0020 0522512020482 RITIKA KUMARI RAY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0021 0522512020483 BISHAL BARAILY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0022 0522512020484 ADITYA ROY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0023 0522512020485 PUJA ROY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0027 0522512020486 SAYANTI SIL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0030 0522512020487 KOMAL SINGH PASWAN
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0031 0522512020488 SULTANA  PARVIN
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0032 0522512020489 SANJITA ROY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0033 0522512020490 RICHA THAKUR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0035 0522512020491 NIKITA GUPTA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0040 0522512020492 AMISHA SUBBA LIMBOO
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0041 0522512020493 BISHWARUP MOHANTA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0043 0522512020494 DISHA BASAK
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0044 0522512020495 ADITYA SHARMA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0045 0522512020496 ABHIJEET DAS
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0046 0522512020497 BIBEK SUTRADHAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0047 0522512020498 ABHISHEK PRASAD
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0049 0522512020499 WILLIAM KALIKOTAY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0050 0522512020500 RAKHI RAY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0051 0522512020501 ANKITA PAL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0052 0522512020502 ENCHI LAMA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0054 0522512020503 KHUSI AGARWAL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0055 0522512020504 SHAWLI KANJILAL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0056 0522512020505 SHAMER GOND
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0057 0522512020506 RIYA BHOWMIK
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0060 0522512020507 PRANAV MAHATO
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0061 0522512020508 SHALINI PAUL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0065 0522512020509 AMIT PAUL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0066 0522512020510 APU DUTTA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0067 0522512020511 BHUMI MONGAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0068 0522512020512 MUNMUN SARKAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0069 0522512020513 KATRINA TAMANG
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0071 0522512020514 MANISHA SHAW
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0073 0522512020515 RAJESH BASAK
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0074 0522512020516 MARINA KHARGA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0076 0522512020517 PAILOT SARKAR
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B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0077 0522512020518 NIKHIL PASWAN
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0078 0522512020519 PRITI SARKAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0079 0522512020520 MOUMITA ADHIKARY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0080 0522512020521 SUDIPTA SARKAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0081 0522512020522 SOUVIK DAS
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0082 0522512020523 AYUSH SHARMA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0083 0522512020524 SOYETA CHHETRI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0084 0522512020525 PRATIK MOTHEY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0085 0522512020526 PARMITA DAS
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0086 0522512020527 SUSMITA TIRKEY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0087 0522512020528 REKHA MAHATO
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0089 0522512020529 ROHIT BISWAKARMA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0090 0522512020530 NAVNEET SHARMA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0091 0522512020531 BALRAM SHA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0092 0522512020532 AMAN PRADHAN
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0093 0522512020533 POOJA THAKUR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0094 0522512020534 PALASH BARMAN
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0095 0522512020535 MANDIRA SARKAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0096 0522512020536 ATANU DUTTA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0097 0522512020537 AAYUSH CHHETRI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0098 0522512020538 MANDIRA THATAL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0099 0522512020539 PRENA RAI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0100 0522512020540 ANUSKA ORAON
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0101 0522512020541 TANU DUTTA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0102 0522512020542 SABANA PARVIN
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0103 0522512020543 KANAK MAHATO
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0104 0522512020544 JAY CHANDRA BARMAN
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0105 0522512020545 GUDIYA KESHARI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0106 0522512020546 MD GULAM RABBANI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0107 0522512020547 REETESH CHOWDHURY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0108 0522512020548 NANDINI JHA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0109 0522512020549 RAKESH ROY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0110 0522512020550 RANIT PAUL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0111 0522512020551 PIYUSH SHA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0112 0522512020552 SUROSHREE SAHA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0113 0522512020553 BIKASH PASWAN
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0114 0522512020554 NAKUL SINGH
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0115 0522512020555 ANKUSH SUTRADHAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0116 0522512020556 DEB CHOWDHURY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0117 0522512020557 PRIYANSHU ROY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0118 0522512020558 MERRY RAI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0119 0522512020559 AYUSH TAMANG
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0120 0522512020560 RAHANSHU BARMAN
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0121 0522512020561 ADITYA MAHATO
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0122 0522512020562 DEBASMITA ROY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0123 0522512020563 RADHA ROY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0124 0522512020564 ANKIT SHA
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B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0125 0522512020565 KRISHNA ROY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0126 0522512020566 DEEP BASAK
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0127 0522512020567 SUBHAJIT SARKAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0128 0522512020568 PREM PATEL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0129 0522512020569 SHUBHAM PAUL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0130 0522512020570 REPON DAS
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0131 0522512020571 ANISHA SUBBA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0132 0522512020572 RIYA PRASAD
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0133 0522512020573 ANKIT PRASAD
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0134 0522512020574 ANKUSH SAHA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0135 0522512020575 MD AMANAT IQBAL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0138 0522512020576 CHANDNI KHATOON
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0139 0522512020577 ASHIS KUMAR GUPTA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0140 0522512020578 NIHAA KUMARI SHARMA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0141 0522512020579 MITU  BARI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0142 0522512020580 ANSHIKA PRADHAN
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0143 0522512020581 DIKSHA SHARMA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0144 0522512020582 SAYANTAN SARKAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0145 0522512020583 TRISHA SAHA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0146 0522512020584 AYUSHI AGARWAL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0147 0522512020585 SAPNA MISHRA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0148 0522512020586 PRAKASH PRASAD SAH
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0149 0522512020587 LAVKUSH KUMAR SHA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0150 0522512020588 SUMIT CHHETRI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0151 0522512020589 SATYAM KUMAR JHA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0152 0522512020590 NARENDRA KAMTI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0153 0522512020591 SWAPNODIP KUNDU
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0154 0522512020592 ANEEK GUPTA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0155 0522512020593 RISHEKA PAUL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0156 0522512020594 PRIYANGSHU PRASAD
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0157 0522512020595 KRISHIKA SHA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0159 0522512020596 SHEKHAR KUMAR SHARMA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0160 0522512020597 NISHAN CHHETRI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0161 0522512020598 SRABANI PAUL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0162 0522512020599 RICK KUMAR DAS
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0163 0522512020600 BISWAJIT MANDAL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0164 0522512020601 AMIT MONDAL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0165 0522512020602 MANISH MISHRA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0166 0522512020603 SAMIR ALAM
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0167 0522512020604 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0168 0522512020605 FAIZAN ALI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0169 0522512020606 AKLESH KUMAR ROY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0170 0522512020607 PAILOT SARKAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0171 0522512020608 MOLINA KINDO
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN ACCOUNTING AND FINANCE25AF0172 0522512020609 ZAINAB PARWEEN
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0001 0522512020610 ANUJ STHANAPATI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0002 0522512020611 PRACHI MAHANTA
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B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0003 0522512020612 RAINA YEASMIN
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0004 0522512020613 SUJAL SARKAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0010 0522512020614 SAMRIDI TAMANG
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0011 0522512020615 PRASANSHA BISWAKARMA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0012 0522512020616 JAYDEEP DEBNATH
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0013 0522512020617 ANURAG BISWAKARMA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0014 0522512020618 PARI CHHETRI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0015 0522512020619 SULAKCHA BHUJEL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0016 0522512020620 SNEHA BISWAKARMA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0017 0522512020621 KETAN GUPTA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0019 0522512020622 BHASKAR ROY
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0020 0522512020623 NANDINI SAH
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0021 0522512020624 BARUN CHHETRI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0022 0522512020625 RISAB DAS
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0023 0522512020626 MANSHI TOPPO
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0024 0522512020627 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0025 0522512020628 SAYAN BASAK
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0026 0522512020629 GOURAV KUMAR DAS
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0027 0522512020630 TANISHA KHAN
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0028 0522512020631 OM DARJEE
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0029 0522512020632 ADIL ALAM
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0030 0522512020633 SRIJAL SHARMA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0031 0522512020634 ANAND SAHANI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0032 0522512020635 SOURAV GHOSH
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0033 0522512020636 RISHIKA SINGH
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0034 0522512020637 ANSIT DARJEE
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0035 0522512020638 SANUSKA SARKAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0036 0522512020639 GOURAB SUTRADHAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0037 0522512020640 DAYAN CHHETRI
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0038 0522512020641 RIYA ROY SARKAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0039 0522512020642 SANJANA GUPTA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0040 0522512020643 LITESH SHARMA
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0041 0522512020644 RICK KUNDU
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0042 0522512020645 RADHIKA PRASAD
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0043 0522512020646 SNEHA GOYAL
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0044 0522512020647 PRAKRITI SONAR
B.COM.(MAJOR) IN MANAGEMENT25MN0045 0522512020648 OCEAN ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0003 0522513010649 NEHA KUMARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0004 0522513010650 RUMKI BANIK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0005 0522513010651 MONISHA CHAKRABORTY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0008 0522513010652 BISWAKHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0009 0522513010653 ANAMIKA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0010 0522513010654 PRASENJIT BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0011 0522513010655 BABITA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0012 0522513010656 KAJAL BASFORE
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0013 0522513010657 DIPA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0014 0522513010658 RAKHI MANDAL
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0015 0522513010659 SALINA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0016 0522513010660 UPASHNA MUNDA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0017 0522513010661 RAKESH BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0018 0522513010662 AHAMED RAJA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0019 0522513010663 SURYA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0020 0522513010664 SHUBHAM KUMAR PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0021 0522513010665 ARKO DEBNATH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0022 0522513010666 DURGA SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0023 0522513010667 ANIKET BHOWMICK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0024 0522513010668 PIU BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0025 0522513010669 KESHAB CHANDRA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0026 0522513010670 PALDEN TAMANG
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0027 0522513010671 RITIKA SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0028 0522513010672 AMIT ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0029 0522513010673 RAJ CHOWDHURY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0030 0522513010674 MANISH ROUTH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0031 0522513010675 PRADIP SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0032 0522513010676 SOHANA BEGAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0033 0522513010677 AMAN KAMTI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0034 0522513010678 ANISH TAMANG
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0036 0522513010679 PRIYANKA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0038 0522513010680 PRIYANKA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0039 0522513010681 TANMAY ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0040 0522513010682 SABITA GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0046 0522513010683 HIRASH TAMANG
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0047 0522513010684 MD YASIN ARFAT
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0048 0522513010685 KIRTI KUMARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0049 0522513010686 DEBU ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0050 0522513010687 SUDHA SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0052 0522513010688 MUSKAN PARVIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0053 0522513010689 PRIYALI PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0055 0522513010690 KOBITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0056 0522513010691 ABHI KUJUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0057 0522513010692 KANAK ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0058 0522513010693 RAJ PRASAD RAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0059 0522513010694 MOHOSINA BEGAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0060 0522513010695 TRISA BANIYA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0061 0522513010696 SOURAV ALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0062 0522513010697 SREEJA SEN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0063 0522513010698 KANIKA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0064 0522513010699 SAGAR BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0065 0522513010700 DEEP PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0066 0522513010701 RUPALI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0067 0522513010702 PAYEL BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0068 0522513010703 RUMA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0069 0522513010704 DIPAK KUMAR SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0070 0522513010705 RAMESH BASFORE
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0071 0522513010706 JYATIKA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0072 0522513010707 SUMI SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0074 0522513010708 NIVEDITYA SUBBA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0077 0522513010709 SANCHITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0078 0522513010710 SHIVAM MANGAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0080 0522513010711 SUBHAM RAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0081 0522513010712 ANU PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0082 0522513010713 REETIKA BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0083 0522513010714 BARSHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0084 0522513010715 DEBORA SIMICK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0085 0522513010716 SABIR HUSSAIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0086 0522513010717 BIKI OROW
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0087 0522513010718 RUPAM DUTTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0088 0522513010719 HARI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0089 0522513010720 KAJAL SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0091 0522513010721 RAHUL ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0092 0522513010722 JAYA MAJUMDAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0093 0522513010723 SHATARUPA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0095 0522513010724 ROJINA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0096 0522513010725 SARANSH SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0097 0522513010726 MOUMITA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0098 0522513010727 SULAGNA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0100 0522513010728 RUPSANA PARVIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0101 0522513010729 BIBEK ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0102 0522513010730 TIYA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0103 0522513010731 SEFALI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0104 0522513010732 MONISA SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0106 0522513010733 BIPUL BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0107 0522513010734 KHUSHBU KUMARI PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0110 0522513010735 ARKA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0111 0522513010736 HREESHIKESH ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0113 0522513010737 DHIRAJ ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0114 0522513010738 USHMITA PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0116 0522513010739 TUSHAR DEBNATH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0118 0522513010740 ABHISEK PAHAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0119 0522513010741 AKRITI CHETTRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0120 0522513010742 AKASH ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0121 0522513010743 BISWAJIT CHOWHAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0122 0522513010744 AVOY SEN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0123 0522513010745 ITI BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0124 0522513010746 AKASH ALAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0125 0522513010747 ALOK TAMANG
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0127 0522513010748 PURNIMA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0128 0522513010749 TANUJA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0129 0522513010750 TUTUN SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0131 0522513010751 SAKUNTALA KUMARI PODDAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0132 0522513010752 NETRA PRASAD UPADHYA
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0134 0522513010753 PIYUSH GUPTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0137 0522513010754 MUSKAN KUMARI SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0138 0522513010755 ASHIF ALAM PRAMANIK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0139 0522513010756 SARITA ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0140 0522513010757 MUNMUN HAWOLADAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0141 0522513010758 RUMA PRAMANIK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0142 0522513010759 NANDINI RAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0144 0522513010760 ABHAY SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0145 0522513010761 DADHINATH BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0146 0522513010762 ASIS KAMI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0147 0522513010763 SOURAV SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0148 0522513010764 ANU ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0149 0522513010765 ABHISHEK SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0150 0522513010766 SAMRIDHA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0151 0522513010767 DIPANKAR DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0152 0522513010768 YURAJ KUJUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0153 0522513010769 SHUBHAM BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0154 0522513010770 SUNDAR LAKRA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0155 0522513010771 PRIYA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0156 0522513010772 SAIKAT DUTTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0158 0522513010773 PUSHKAR NANDI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0159 0522513010774 SRISTI HAJONG
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0160 0522513010775 SUMIR SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0163 0522513010776 SANCHITA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0164 0522513010777 SELESTIN PANNA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0165 0522513010778 KUSUM PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0166 0522513010779 SAYAN ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0167 0522513010780 ASLISHA GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0169 0522513010781 RIMA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0170 0522513010782 PRAYRANA RAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0171 0522513010783 SARADA BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0172 0522513010784 RAJ MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0173 0522513010785 SIBANI SEAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0174 0522513010786 SUSMITA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0175 0522513010787 SUPARNA MONDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0176 0522513010788 SAINAJ BEGAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0178 0522513010789 SHIBAM ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0179 0522513010790 SUJATA SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0180 0522513010791 SNEHA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0181 0522513010792 JIT KARMAKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0183 0522513010793 MANIK ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0185 0522513010794 SHUVADIP CHAKRABORTY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0186 0522513010795 PRITAM KUMAR ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0188 0522513010796 MONUDEEP ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0190 0522513010797 UDAY ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0191 0522513010798 RIYA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0192 0522513010799 PARTHA SARKAR
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0194 0522513010800 RAJ MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0195 0522513010801 SIDDHANT SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0197 0522513010802 SUBHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0198 0522513010803 RATNA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0199 0522513010804 AJINA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0200 0522513010805 ASHOK ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0201 0522513010806 SIMRAN GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0203 0522513010807 SHUBHAM ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0207 0522513010808 ANUPAMA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0208 0522513010809 SIMRAN PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0209 0522513010810 SHRAYOSHEE BACHHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0210 0522513010811 PURNIMA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0211 0522513010812 ROHIT ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0213 0522513010813 SANJANA PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0214 0522513010814 SUSHMITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0215 0522513010815 SANIYA BALMIKI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0216 0522513010816 SANIK LAKRA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0218 0522513010817 SUPRIYA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0219 0522513010818 PAPRIE SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0221 0522513010819 SUPARNA ROY CHOWDHURY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0222 0522513010820 SUCHITRA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0223 0522513010821 SAHIL THAPA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0224 0522513010822 SUMAN SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0225 0522513010823 ATIF ANSARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0226 0522513010824 SUGAM RAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0227 0522513010825 SUBIR ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0228 0522513010826 TARUN KR SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0229 0522513010827 SARNALI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0230 0522513010828 BHUMIKA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0231 0522513010829 ARAJIT SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0232 0522513010830 RAJDIP MOHANTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0233 0522513010831 SUMIT SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0234 0522513010832 SEFALI BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0235 0522513010833 TORUN HARIJAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0236 0522513010834 RAHUL KUJUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0237 0522513010835 PIJUSH ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0238 0522513010836 SANTANA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0239 0522513010837 NIKITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0241 0522513010838 SOMA RAJBANSHI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0242 0522513010839 ASHISH SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0243 0522513010840 SIMA KUMARI MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0244 0522513010841 BANADITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0245 0522513010842 DHRUBAJYOTI GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0247 0522513010843 ANTRA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0248 0522513010844 RAJA KUMAR SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0249 0522513010845 BIBEK ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0250 0522513010846 JAMUNA DAS
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0251 0522513010847 AYUSH CHHETRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0254 0522513010848 LOVELY ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0255 0522513010849 ROHAN MOKTAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0256 0522513010850 JHULAN MONDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0257 0522513010851 ALPITA SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0258 0522513010852 SANJITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0259 0522513010853 HIRANMOY ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0260 0522513010854 MARIYA BALA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0261 0522513010855 MONIKA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0262 0522513010856 MD ALTAF
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0263 0522513010857 DIYA YADAV
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0264 0522513010858 BIBHAS CHANDRA PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0265 0522513010859 PROTIMA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0266 0522513010860 KANKANA ROY CHOWDHURY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0267 0522513010861 RIKI MAHANTO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0268 0522513010862 MD SOHAIL QURAESHI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0269 0522513010863 JAHANGIR ALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0271 0522513010864 KEYA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0272 0522513010865 ADITI SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0273 0522513010866 AMIYA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0274 0522513010867 ROHIT MITRA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0275 0522513010868 KRIPA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0276 0522513010869 MINTU ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0279 0522513010870 ANKITA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0280 0522513010871 AKASH ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0281 0522513010872 PAYEL DEY SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0282 0522513010873 SHARMILA SUTRADHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0283 0522513010874 RIYA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0284 0522513010875 RICHA KUMARI RAJAK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0285 0522513010876 ROHIT THAKUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0286 0522513010877 SAMIR KUJUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0287 0522513010878 ASTHA RAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0288 0522513010879 BIPHAI ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0289 0522513010880 ANITA THAPA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0290 0522513010881 SABIUL ANSARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0291 0522513010882 CHANDHYA SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0292 0522513010883 SOWBHIK KUJUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0293 0522513010884 SURAIYA PARVIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0294 0522513010885 BHOLANATH BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0295 0522513010886 ARPITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0296 0522513010887 JAYA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0297 0522513010888 KONIKA BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0298 0522513010889 ARJUN SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0300 0522513010890 SATYAJIT MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0301 0522513010891 SHIVA HELA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0302 0522513010892 SUBHAM SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0303 0522513010893 MD ASHIF
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0304 0522513010894 SUMAN MODAK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0305 0522513010895 SANDHEYA SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0306 0522513010896 RAJU ROUTH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0307 0522513010897 MD NASRULLAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0309 0522513010898 SHIBNATH PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0310 0522513010899 SHREYANSHI SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0311 0522513010900 SOHAN DEY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0312 0522513010901 PRITAM SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0313 0522513010902 DOYEL PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0317 0522513010903 SUBHAJEET MONDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0321 0522513010904 PAYAL SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0323 0522513010905 DEEP BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0324 0522513010906 SHEULI BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0325 0522513010907 TANIYA PARVIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0326 0522513010908 PRIYAJIT ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0328 0522513010909 ANISH ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0329 0522513010910 MADHABI SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0330 0522513010911 JIYA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0332 0522513010912 SWEETY SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0333 0522513010913 NILAJ BARAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0335 0522513010914 ARJUNA BEGAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0337 0522513010915 SONIYA TAMANG
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0338 0522513010916 ARPITA HELA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0339 0522513010917 SUPRIYA RAJBHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0340 0522513010918 SABIR AHMED
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0341 0522513010919 ARUP MAJUMDER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0342 0522513010920 SAHEBA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0343 0522513010921 SUMIT RAJ SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0344 0522513010922 BANTI CHHETRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0345 0522513010923 SAMEEKSHA TAMANG
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0347 0522513010924 SHIRSHENDU MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0348 0522513010925 DAWA TSHERING LEPCHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0349 0522513010926 BEAUTY SHIL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0350 0522513010927 ASTHAMI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0351 0522513010928 ANURADHA HALDER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0352 0522513010929 DIPTI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0353 0522513010930 VED PRADHAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0354 0522513010931 RITIKA CHHETRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0355 0522513010932 TRISHA BARAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0357 0522513010933 NILIMA SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0358 0522513010934 MD MAHSIN RAJA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0360 0522513010935 NANDANE SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0361 0522513010936 NILI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0362 0522513010937 NIMA DOLMA LAMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0363 0522513010938 TANUSHRI SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0364 0522513010939 OHIDA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0365 0522513010940 TULSI MAHATO
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0366 0522513010941 GOBINDO BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0367 0522513010942 PRIYA SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0368 0522513010943 PRIYA SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0370 0522513010944 DHRUBAJIT ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0371 0522513010945 HEMONTA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0372 0522513010946 ANUPAM BHAGAT
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0373 0522513010947 DEEP PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0374 0522513010948 PAYEL DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0375 0522513010949 PRIYANSHU SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0377 0522513010950 ANJALI SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0378 0522513010951 ASHIKA CHHETRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0379 0522513010952 SUPRIYA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0380 0522513010953 AMIT DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0382 0522513010954 KABITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0383 0522513010955 SUBHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0384 0522513010956 ANJALI SANYASI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0385 0522513010957 SAHARA BANU
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0387 0522513010958 PROBIR ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0388 0522513010959 RUPA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0389 0522513010960 RIYA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0390 0522513010961 SAPTAMI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0391 0522513010962 SALONI ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0392 0522513010963 SNEHA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0393 0522513010964 SUDIP ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0394 0522513010965 PUJA BAIDYA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0395 0522513010966 AMIR HUSSAIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0396 0522513010967 GEETA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0397 0522513010968 GANESH KUMAR KESHARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0398 0522513010969 MARAMI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0399 0522513010970 SAMEER SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0401 0522513010971 PRAFULLYA MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0402 0522513010972 DIYA SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0403 0522513010973 DIPIKA SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0404 0522513010974 KHUSBU SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0405 0522513010975 SAMIR MUKHIA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0406 0522513010976 RABINA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0407 0522513010977 PRITAM BARAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0408 0522513010978 DOLA PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0409 0522513010979 NAWANG DORJEE TAMANG
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0410 0522513010980 MOUMITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0414 0522513010981 MRITYUNJOY BHOWMIK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0415 0522513010982 ADITYA GUPTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0416 0522513010983 RIMI MONDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0417 0522513010984 PUJA PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0418 0522513010985 NIKITA THAKUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0419 0522513010986 ISHIKA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0420 0522513010987 LUCKY MINJ
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0421 0522513010988 TITLI SUTRADHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0423 0522513010989 DIPA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0424 0522513010990 DEEP BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0425 0522513010991 TANUSHRI BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0426 0522513010992 SUSMITA THAPA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0427 0522513010993 PRITI BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0428 0522513010994 HIRAMONI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0429 0522513010995 ABHIJEET SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0430 0522513010996 KUNAL ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0431 0522513010997 PAPIYA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0432 0522513010998 KRISHNENDU ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0433 0522513010999 MALA TIRKEY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0434 0522513011000 SUPRABHA MAZUMDAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0435 0522513011001 MD RAFIKUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0437 0522513011002 KUMARI GUNGUN RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0438 0522513011003 HEMRAJ ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0439 0522513011004 PRAN ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0440 0522513011005 JAYA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0442 0522513011006 LALSHA KUMARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0443 0522513011007 MANIKA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0444 0522513011008 MOUMITA ADHIKARY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0445 0522513011009 MANISHA MONDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0446 0522513011010 HEMA MAHALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0447 0522513011011 KOUSHIK SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0448 0522513011012 PARBOTI DEY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0450 0522513011013 MANISH ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0451 0522513011014 ABHIJIT BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0452 0522513011015 MD BABLU
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0453 0522513011016 KHUSHI PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0454 0522513011017 SAGAR TIRKEY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0455 0522513011018 KOYEL ADHIKARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0457 0522513011019 SONIYA KUMARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0458 0522513011020 NIVEDITA GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0459 0522513011021 SUBHA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0460 0522513011022 JOSHODA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0461 0522513011023 PRERNA ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0462 0522513011024 ROHIT CHAKRABORTY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0464 0522513011025 ROSNI PARVEN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0465 0522513011026 RITIKA PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0466 0522513011027 PRADIP BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0468 0522513011028 GOURAV SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0469 0522513011029 PAPAI SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0472 0522513011030 GAGAN SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0473 0522513011031 MINU KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0474 0522513011032 KHUSHI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0477 0522513011033 KHUSIYANA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0478 0522513011034 NANDINI ROY
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0480 0522513011035 MANOJ ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0481 0522513011036 NIKHIL KUMAR UPADHAYAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0483 0522513011037 NANDINI MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0485 0522513011038 FILMINA MUNDA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0486 0522513011039 JYOTI SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0487 0522513011040 ASHOK ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0488 0522513011041 AMAN KUMAR RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0489 0522513011042 BIRBAL BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0490 0522513011043 RIYA CHHETRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0492 0522513011044 PAPIA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0493 0522513011045 ARNASHA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0494 0522513011046 AMBIKA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0496 0522513011047 SHILPA RAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0497 0522513011048 BABITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0498 0522513011049 KABITA DEB
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0499 0522513011050 JEET ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0500 0522513011051 SHYAN BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0503 0522513011052 ARKA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0505 0522513011053 ADITYA KUMAR JHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0507 0522513011054 CHANDAN ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0508 0522513011055 PREM CHHETRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0510 0522513011056 PUJA GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0511 0522513011057 BHUMI SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0512 0522513011058 BIBHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0513 0522513011059 PINAKI PAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0514 0522513011060 AVIK ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0515 0522513011061 SABINA MANGER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0516 0522513011062 RISHABH RAJ
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0517 0522513011063 ANKITA ADHIKARY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0519 0522513011064 SAHEBA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0521 0522513011065 BASHUDEV ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0522 0522513011066 BEAUTY BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0523 0522513011067 BISWAJIT SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0524 0522513011068 ABHIJIT BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0525 0522513011069 MOUMITA GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0526 0522513011070 AMRITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0527 0522513011071 ANU KUJUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0529 0522513011072 KABITA SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0530 0522513011073 PRITI MAJUMDAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0533 0522513011074 SADHIN MAJUMDAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0534 0522513011075 GORIYA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0535 0522513011076 MD REJJAK ALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0536 0522513011077 SUJAN DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0538 0522513011078 KRISH MANGAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0539 0522513011079 SUMANA MONDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0540 0522513011080 PUPLI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0541 0522513011081 SANIYA GUPTA
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0543 0522513011082 RAKHI KUMARI MALLICK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0544 0522513011083 MUNNA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0546 0522513011084 TITHI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0547 0522513011085 ANTRA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0548 0522513011086 CHINTAMANI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0549 0522513011087 MIRAJ HUSSAIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0550 0522513011088 ANISHA ARJYA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0551 0522513011089 NAMITA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0552 0522513011090 TINA LOPCHAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0553 0522513011091 RIKTEEK SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0554 0522513011092 DEBJYOTI MOHANTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0556 0522513011093 PRIYA MONDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0557 0522513011094 SURJAMA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0559 0522513011095 TUHIN PANDIT
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0561 0522513011096 NUKESH ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0562 0522513011097 NANDNI KUMARI RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0564 0522513011098 PRIYA KUMARI THAKUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0565 0522513011099 JAY ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0566 0522513011100 TANIYA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0567 0522513011101 RAJ MONDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0568 0522513011102 RAJIB ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0569 0522513011103 RISHOV BOSE
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0570 0522513011104 HRITIK SONI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0571 0522513011105 MANDIRA MAHALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0572 0522513011106 MERINA ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0573 0522513011107 UMA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0574 0522513011108 TANISA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0576 0522513011109 VISHAL MALLICK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0577 0522513011110 NANDINI SUTRADHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0578 0522513011111 SHACHIN ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0579 0522513011112 NILESH DHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0581 0522513011113 PRATIMA CHHETRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0582 0522513011114 NAKSHATRA NANDI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0583 0522513011115 RAHENA BEGAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0584 0522513011116 NIDHI SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0585 0522513011117 ABHISHEK RAJAK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0587 0522513011118 PAYEL ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0588 0522513011119 PRATIK ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0589 0522513011120 PRASENJIT ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0590 0522513011121 PAPIYA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0591 0522513011122 RIYA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0592 0522513011123 ANIKET THAKUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0593 0522513011124 PRIYA BANIK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0594 0522513011125 AYESHA ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0595 0522513011126 MITRA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0596 0522513011127 PUJA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0598 0522513011128 PARITOSH BARMAN
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0600 0522513011129 ASWINTI ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0601 0522513011130 ABISHEK SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0602 0522513011131 PUJA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0603 0522513011132 AYUSHMI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0604 0522513011133 SOHEL AMBEDKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0605 0522513011134 SONU KUMAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0607 0522513011135 PRATAP ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0609 0522513011136 SAHENARA PARVIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0611 0522513011137 TANMOY BHATTACHARYA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0612 0522513011138 JAYA BALMIKI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0613 0522513011139 BIJOY SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0614 0522513011140 KHUSBOO KUMARI SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0615 0522513011141 KHAKAN BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0616 0522513011142 KESHAB KUMAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0618 0522513011143 SUKLA ADHIKARY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0620 0522513011144 SANCHITA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0621 0522513011145 BINITA KUMARI SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0622 0522513011146 TANUSHREE BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0623 0522513011147 CHIRAG GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0624 0522513011148 DIYA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0625 0522513011149 ANJUMA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0626 0522513011150 BAPPI KACHHUA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0628 0522513011151 GOUTAM MALO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0629 0522513011152 VIVEK PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0630 0522513011153 KRISHNA PRADHAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0632 0522513011154 WANGEL LAMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0633 0522513011155 SNEHA MAHASETH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0634 0522513011156 SUBHAM SHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0636 0522513011157 PARUL ADHIKARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0637 0522513011158 GOPA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0638 0522513011159 PRAGATI BISWAKARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0640 0522513011160 DANI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0641 0522513011161 ISHA SUBBA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0642 0522513011162 SRIYA RAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0643 0522513011163 KHYRUN NECHHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0645 0522513011164 PAMPA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0646 0522513011165 PRIYA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0650 0522513011166 GOLU ROUTH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0651 0522513011167 UMA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0652 0522513011168 RIYA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0653 0522513011169 ABHIJIT MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0654 0522513011170 KANIKA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0655 0522513011171 BEAUTY KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0656 0522513011172 AVISHEK KUMAR RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0657 0522513011173 ARPITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0658 0522513011174 BISHNU MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0659 0522513011175 ANSHIKA PASWAN
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0660 0522513011176 ADITYA PRADHAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0661 0522513011177 ESHA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0662 0522513011178 BIPUL ADHIKARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0664 0522513011179 ADARSH POUDEL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0665 0522513011180 BISWAJIT MALO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0666 0522513011181 ASTHA KHATOON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0667 0522513011182 RATAN CHOWDHURY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0668 0522513011183 RIYA SINHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0669 0522513011184 PRIYANSHU GUPTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0670 0522513011185 RAJU DEB
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0671 0522513011186 PRAPTI SEN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0672 0522513011187 MD SAHID RAJA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0673 0522513011188 MUKTA RINA PARVIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0674 0522513011189 UDAY DHARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0675 0522513011190 SUMIT SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0676 0522513011191 DHIRAJ BISWAKARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0677 0522513011192 TIYA PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0678 0522513011193 SOHINI SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0679 0522513011194 SUBHANKAR SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0680 0522513011195 MANOJ SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0682 0522513011196 KAKALI BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0683 0522513011197 RAIMA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0684 0522513011198 SUBHAJIT BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0685 0522513011199 SUCHITRA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0686 0522513011200 TUA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0687 0522513011201 SWETI UPADHYAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0688 0522513011202 SANJANA SHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0689 0522513011203 SUJAY SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0690 0522513011204 SUTAPA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0691 0522513011205 SNEHA KUMARI SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0692 0522513011206 SANSKAR RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0693 0522513011207 RIYA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0694 0522513011208 MARIYAM KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0695 0522513011209 NIKITA BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0696 0522513011210 PRAKASH BISWAKARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0697 0522513011211 SHIRTI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0698 0522513011212 SHUPRIYA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0699 0522513011213 SAGAR DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0700 0522513011214 VIVEK RAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0701 0522513011215 SNEHA KUMARI RAJAK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0702 0522513011216 TAPASI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0703 0522513011217 NIKITA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0704 0522513011218 MOHAN KUMAR MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0705 0522513011219 RIAZ HABIB
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0706 0522513011220 BHASKAR PAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0707 0522513011221 MITHU DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0708 0522513011222 JHARNA ROY
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0709 0522513011223 NEHA SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0710 0522513011224 KARAN BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0711 0522513011225 MANOJ BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0712 0522513011226 SOYETA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0713 0522513011227 SANJITA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0714 0522513011228 RUPEKSHA CHHETRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0715 0522513011229 SANIA GOWALA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0716 0522513011230 SUBHAJEET DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0717 0522513011231 PRIYANKA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0718 0522513011232 BEAUTY PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0719 0522513011233 ASMA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0720 0522513011234 ARCHANA KUMARI THAKUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0721 0522513011235 ANAMIKA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0722 0522513011236 BIKASH MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0723 0522513011237 SHUBHANKAR ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0724 0522513011238 SUBHAJIT MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0725 0522513011239 SAPTAMI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0726 0522513011240 SARGINA BEGAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0727 0522513011241 SUMIT KUMAR ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0728 0522513011242 SHUBHAM ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0729 0522513011243 SAMIR ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0730 0522513011244 SOUVIK CHAKRABORTY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0731 0522513011245 SABITA KARMAKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0732 0522513011246 SHUBHRADEEP ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0733 0522513011247 SUPARNA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0734 0522513011248 SHIBANANDA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0735 0522513011249 SUDIP BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0736 0522513011250 SAHARA BANU
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0737 0522513011251 SUNAMI PATWARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0738 0522513011252 SATHI SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0739 0522513011253 SUBHAM GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0740 0522513011254 SANIA PARVIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0741 0522513011255 SWAPNA DUTTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0742 0522513011256 SUMAN DUTTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0743 0522513011257 SANJANA THAKUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0744 0522513011258 SABANA PARVIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0745 0522513011259 SAHIL EKKA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0746 0522513011260 SANTU DHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0747 0522513011261 JALI DEBNATH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0748 0522513011262 RIWAJ CHHETRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0749 0522513011263 DIPA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0750 0522513011264 ASISH SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0752 0522513011265 SNEHA GAHATRAJ
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0753 0522513011266 SUSHMITA RAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0754 0522513011267 ASHMIT KUMAR PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0755 0522513011268 AHSANUL HAQUE
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0756 0522513011269 ANIKET LODH
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0757 0522513011270 DIPANKAR ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0758 0522513011271 AMIT DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0759 0522513011272 AJOY GANGULI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0760 0522513011273 SIKHA KUMARI PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0761 0522513011274 SIPRA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0762 0522513011275 SANCHITA DEB
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0763 0522513011276 MILAN MITRA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0764 0522513011277 MONALISA DEBNATH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0765 0522513011278 PRITAM SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0766 0522513011279 PRATIMA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0767 0522513011280 LAXMI BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0768 0522513011281 NITA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0769 0522513011282 MEDHA MAITRA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0770 0522513011283 SAYAN SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0771 0522513011284 DEBASISH PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0772 0522513011285 AVIJIT SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0773 0522513011286 DIPANJALI SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0774 0522513011287 BHOIRAB BARAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0775 0522513011288 SUPARNA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0777 0522513011289 MUNMUN SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0778 0522513011290 ANSHU SHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0779 0522513011291 DIBAKAR ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0780 0522513011292 HENA KHATOON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0781 0522513011293 ESHA SENGUPTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0782 0522513011294 DRISTI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0785 0522513011295 GOURAB ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0786 0522513011296 MD FIRDUS ALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0787 0522513011297 ARPITA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0788 0522513011298 AMIT PANDIT
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0789 0522513011299 BISHU SUTRADHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0790 0522513011300 BISAL BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0791 0522513011301 AUROJEET GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0792 0522513011302 AVIJEET SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0793 0522513011303 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0794 0522513011304 ASHA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0795 0522513011305 ABHISHEK KUAMAR SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0796 0522513011306 BANDITA SEN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0797 0522513011307 TAHERA BEGAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0798 0522513011308 DHANANJAY SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0799 0522513011309 BIKASH MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0800 0522513011310 GOURAV SHAW
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0801 0522513011311 DEEP SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0802 0522513011312 ANKITA SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0803 0522513011313 RUMPI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0805 0522513011314 PUSPA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0806 0522513011315 PIYALI RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0807 0522513011316 RAJ BARMAN
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0808 0522513011317 RABINA KHATOON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0809 0522513011318 ROHIT SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0810 0522513011319 SUDIPTA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0811 0522513011320 FIROJ RAHAMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0812 0522513011321 PIYOUS SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0813 0522513011322 DIP BALLB
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0814 0522513011323 RIKE MONDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0815 0522513011324 RESHBANA KHATOON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0816 0522513011325 NANDINI YADAV
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0817 0522513011326 RESHMI BANERJEE
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0818 0522513011327 KIRAN KAMTI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0819 0522513011328 NARAYAN ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0820 0522513011329 SURAJ DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0821 0522513011330 PADMA KUMARI  CHETRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0822 0522513011331 PRATIBHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0823 0522513011332 SONAMONI DEBNATH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0824 0522513011333 SONIA KHATOON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0825 0522513011334 RIYA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0826 0522513011335 RIYA GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0827 0522513011336 NANDALAL SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0828 0522513011337 NIKHIL BHAGAT
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0829 0522513011338 ROHIT SHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0830 0522513011339 PRAKETY SAHIS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0831 0522513011340 TANISHA ADHIKARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0832 0522513011341 SUMON DEBNATH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0833 0522513011342 SOUVIK DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0834 0522513011343 RONI MALLICK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0835 0522513011344 PRITOM BASAK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0836 0522513011345 MD MOOSHTAK ALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0837 0522513011346 SNEHA SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0838 0522513011347 RIEA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0839 0522513011348 SURYA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0840 0522513011349 MD NASIR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0841 0522513011350 MITHUN KUMAR DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0842 0522513011351 PUJA MAJUMDER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0843 0522513011352 KANAI SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0844 0522513011353 PRITTHI THAKUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0845 0522513011354 PRIYA BALMIKI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0846 0522513011355 NEHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0847 0522513011356 RONAK CHHETRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0848 0522513011357 RAJDEEP DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0849 0522513011358 PRAM BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0850 0522513011359 PAYEL BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0851 0522513011360 ARUN MAJUMDAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0852 0522513011361 MD SAHIL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0853 0522513011362 HIMANGSHU BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0854 0522513011363 MEHERUBA PARVIN
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0855 0522513011364 AKASH BIND
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0856 0522513011365 PIAL SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0857 0522513011366 RUPJYOTI DAS GUPTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0858 0522513011367 RAJAT SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0859 0522513011368 PAPAI MAJUMDAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0860 0522513011369 SUBODH DEY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0861 0522513011370 KUNAL DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0862 0522513011371 PRACHI MUKHIA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0863 0522513011372 JAY BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0864 0522513011373 KISHAN BHAGAT
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0865 0522513011374 KHUSHI PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0866 0522513011375 KAKOLI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0867 0522513011376 RANI GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0868 0522513011377 MAINUDDIN MD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0869 0522513011378 NIKITA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0870 0522513011379 MD ASLAM ALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0871 0522513011380 SUMANA DEBNATH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0872 0522513011381 KANCHAN VERMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0873 0522513011382 SHIVSHANKAR DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0874 0522513011383 PURNIMA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0875 0522513011384 TAPATI MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0876 0522513011385 DONA DUTTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0877 0522513011386 RAZIYA KHATOON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0878 0522513011387 BISHAKHA BHOWMICK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0879 0522513011388 MD SALIM AKTER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0880 0522513011389 KUNAL BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0881 0522513011390 SUDEB DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0882 0522513011391 SURYA MONDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0884 0522513011392 SAJID HUSSAIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0885 0522513011393 BARNA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0886 0522513011394 PUJA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0887 0522513011395 PRIYASHI MALLICK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0888 0522513011396 PROTIMA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0889 0522513011397 PRIYANKA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0890 0522513011398 PIYA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0891 0522513011399 PAYEL ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0892 0522513011400 PALLABI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0893 0522513011401 PAPIYA BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0894 0522513011402 VISHAL SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0895 0522513011403 TANIEYA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0896 0522513011404 TITLI SEN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0897 0522513011405 TRISHA SUTRADHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0898 0522513011406 YASH AGARWAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0899 0522513011407 RIYA PARVEEN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0900 0522513011408 NABADIP ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0901 0522513011409 NABARUPA BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0902 0522513011410 NIKHAT PARVEEN
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0903 0522513011411 NITA DHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0904 0522513011412 NISHA ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0905 0522513011413 ANGELA MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0906 0522513011414 NIRUPAM SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0907 0522513011415 SUMIT ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0908 0522513011416 RINKU DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0909 0522513011417 RIK CHOWDHURY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0910 0522513011418 BISWAJIT CHAKRABORTY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0911 0522513011419 TUBAI BARUI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0912 0522513011420 STEPHEN RAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0913 0522513011421 TINKU ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0914 0522513011422 RIYA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0915 0522513011423 RADHIKA SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0916 0522513011424 RITIKA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0917 0522513011425 PRITAM SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0918 0522513011426 PRIYA SHIL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0919 0522513011427 SUBHAM SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0920 0522513011428 DIPANJAN SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0921 0522513011429 SARMILA KHATOON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0922 0522513011430 LOUKHIT DEBNATH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0923 0522513011431 PRIYANKA KUMARI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0924 0522513011432 SUCHITRA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0925 0522513011433 NISHANT SOREN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0926 0522513011434 SUMITRA SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0928 0522513011435 SUBRATA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0929 0522513011436 SANGITA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0931 0522513011437 ARPITA SHIL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0932 0522513011438 SHIBU ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0933 0522513011439 MANAS SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0934 0522513011440 TAMINA KHATOON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0935 0522513011441 NAYANTARA KIRTANIYA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0936 0522513011442 SASTI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0937 0522513011443 TAPASHI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0938 0522513011444 SUMAN KUMARI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0939 0522513011445 MD AASHIF ALAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0940 0522513011446 ANIKET BARAILY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0941 0522513011447 SUJAL PRADHAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0942 0522513011448 TANUSHREE ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0943 0522513011449 RIYA PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0944 0522513011450 RIMI GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0945 0522513011451 LAXMI SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0946 0522513011452 PRERANA SUTRADHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0947 0522513011453 PRATHNA KHATI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0948 0522513011454 UJJAYANI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0949 0522513011455 PINAKI PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0950 0522513011456 PRITI GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0951 0522513011457 PUSHPA SHARMA
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0952 0522513011458 ISHA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0953 0522513011459 KOMAL SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0954 0522513011460 KOYAL DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0955 0522513011461 ADITYA ROY CHOWDHURY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0956 0522513011462 KESHAV UPADHYAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0957 0522513011463 DEB BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0958 0522513011464 RAHUL ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0959 0522513011465 LAKHI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0960 0522513011466 LATIKA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0961 0522513011467 HARIDAS ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0963 0522513011468 JAYANTI SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0964 0522513011469 SONALI SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0965 0522513011470 JAYANTI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0966 0522513011471 JYOTIRMAY ADHIKARY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0967 0522513011472 ABHIJIT ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0968 0522513011473 ABHAY SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0969 0522513011474 MAMOON HUSSAIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0970 0522513011475 PURNIMA MAHANTO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0971 0522513011476 BISWADIP  ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0972 0522513011477 SOHAN DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0973 0522513011478 SAGAR SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0974 0522513011479 DULAL SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0975 0522513011480 KOYEL PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0976 0522513011481 JEET GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0977 0522513011482 RINIKA ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0978 0522513011483 RAKHI MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0979 0522513011484 RAJINI CHOWHAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0980 0522513011485 BARNALI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0981 0522513011486 RIYA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0982 0522513011487 RABIYA BEGAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0983 0522513011488 RESHMI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0984 0522513011489 RESHMA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0985 0522513011490 RIYA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0986 0522513011491 RASHMI PATHAK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0987 0522513011492 RAJDEEP SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0988 0522513011493 BASANA KABIRAJ
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0989 0522513011494 BISHAL DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0990 0522513011495 BIPLAB BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0991 0522513011496 BIJOY KUMAR SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0992 0522513011497 BABY ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0993 0522513011498 BIPASHA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0994 0522513011499 BISHAKHA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0995 0522513011500 BISHNU MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0996 0522513011501 BARSHA HALDAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0997 0522513011502 DURJAHAN KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0998 0522513011503 DEBI SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG0999 0522513011504 DHRUBO ROY
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1000 0522513011505 DIPTI PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1001 0522513011506 DIPIKA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1002 0522513011507 DEEPANJALI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1003 0522513011508 DIPIKA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1004 0522513011509 DISHA MALLICK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1005 0522513011510 GOURAV PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1006 0522513011511 ASHIT BALA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1007 0522513011512 AMAN DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1008 0522513011513 ANISUR RAHAMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1009 0522513011514 ANIMA SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1010 0522513011515 AMAN KUMAR SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1011 0522513011516 ANKITA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1013 0522513011517 ANUPAM SIKDAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1014 0522513011518 AKASH SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1015 0522513011519 ALIB HUSSAIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1016 0522513011520 ANIK BARAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1017 0522513011521 APU ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1018 0522513011522 ADITYA PATHAK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1019 0522513011523 BISHAL MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1020 0522513011524 BARSHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1021 0522513011525 MOUMI BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1022 0522513011526 MANINDRA SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1023 0522513011527 MANAB BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1024 0522513011528 MINATI BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1025 0522513011529 MEHEBUB ALAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1026 0522513011530 MOONMON DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1027 0522513011531 MOU DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1028 0522513011532 GAITRI DEBNATH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1029 0522513011533 BISWAPA CHAKRABORTY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1030 0522513011534 SAKSHI KUMARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1031 0522513011535 POOJA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1032 0522513011536 SABITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1033 0522513011537 BISHNU BANDA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1034 0522513011538 ANUSHKA EKKA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1035 0522513011539 KRISH BISWAKARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1036 0522513011540 KHUSBU KAMTI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1037 0522513011541 SAMIR DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1038 0522513011542 RENU KUMARI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1039 0522513011543 NEHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1040 0522513011544 SOUMYAJIT MAJUMDER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1041 0522513011545 KIRAN MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1042 0522513011546 BIBEK SAIBO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1044 0522513011547 RUMA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1045 0522513011548 LAKSHYA PRADHAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1046 0522513011549 KARINA KUMARI SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1047 0522513011550 GOUTAM KUMAR SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1048 0522513011551 GANESH BARMAN
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1050 0522513011552 SHANIYA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1051 0522513011553 PRITI RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1052 0522513011554 MUSHKAN PARVEEN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1053 0522513011555 VISHAL ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1054 0522513011556 MANAB RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1055 0522513011557 PAYAL KUMARI PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1056 0522513011558 TANIYA MALLIK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1057 0522513011559 SABYAJEET DUTTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1058 0522513011560 RAJIV KUMAR GUPTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1059 0522513011561 SNEHA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1060 0522513011562 BABITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1061 0522513011563 SONALI BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1062 0522513011564 NIP SINGHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1063 0522513011565 GOURAB SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1064 0522513011566 SUBHADEEP BHUIMALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1065 0522513011567 ABHIJEET PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1066 0522513011568 SOURAV KOND
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1067 0522513011569 MD NURJAMAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1068 0522513011570 GAYATRY MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1069 0522513011571 CHAND ALAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1070 0522513011572 PIJUSH MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1071 0522513011573 ISHA KUMAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1072 0522513011574 NABILA FATMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1073 0522513011575 SWETA RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1074 0522513011576 KAJAL SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1075 0522513011577 NILAM KUMARI JADAB
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1076 0522513011578 PALAK KUMARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1077 0522513011579 MD GULZAR ALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1078 0522513011580 KIRTI THAPA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1079 0522513011581 TANUSREE SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1080 0522513011582 KUSHMITA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1081 0522513011583 PARI KUMARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1082 0522513011584 PIUSH YADAB
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1083 0522513011585 SAMPA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1084 0522513011586 AYAN DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1085 0522513011587 ANUSREE SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1086 0522513011588 SHIBA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1087 0522513011589 THAM PRASAD RAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1088 0522513011590 PRIYANSHU YADAV
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1089 0522513011591 PRINCE PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1090 0522513011592 RUPA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1091 0522513011593 PRATHAM GHATRAJ
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1092 0522513011594 RAHUL DARJEE
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1093 0522513011595 KOYNA GOWALA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1094 0522513011596 SATHI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1095 0522513011597 RUPAM BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1096 0522513011598 GULZAR ALAM
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1097 0522513011599 EAYAQUP ALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1098 0522513011600 BHOLA KUMAR PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1099 0522513011601 RAJU CHOWDHARY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1100 0522513011602 SALONI SARDA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1101 0522513011603 YINAYAK BISWAKARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1102 0522513011604 BISHAL RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1103 0522513011605 SAMARITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1104 0522513011606 SUMONTO SEN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1105 0522513011607 PRITAM ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1106 0522513011608 SANTOSHI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1107 0522513011609 PUJA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1108 0522513011610 TUSHAR PRADHAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1109 0522513011611 NISCHAL PRADHAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1110 0522513011612 RAJ ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1111 0522513011613 PRIYANKA RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1112 0522513011614 L.B CHRIST MURMU
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1113 0522513011615 BISHAL KUMAR ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1114 0522513011616 AANCHAL SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1115 0522513011617 AFIYA PARVIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1116 0522513011618 RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1117 0522513011619 MANIK DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1118 0522513011620 BENOY SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1120 0522513011621 MUNEE KHATOON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1121 0522513011622 ADITI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1122 0522513011623 KARUNA BISWAKARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1123 0522513011624 SNEHA KUMARI PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1124 0522513011625 SITIKA BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1125 0522513011626 PRIYANKA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1126 0522513011627 LAXMI SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1127 0522513011628 AMWARISH HALDER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1128 0522513011629 AMAN KUMAR KAMTI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1129 0522513011630 ANISH GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1130 0522513011631 RAHUL CHOWDHURY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1131 0522513011632 PINKU ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1132 0522513011633 AMIT DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1133 0522513011634 SUBHAJIT BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1134 0522513011635 JOYDEB BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1135 0522513011636 IDRISH ALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1136 0522513011637 PROTIK ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1137 0522513011638 DEV TAMANG
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1138 0522513011639 PABITRA GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1139 0522513011640 MOLAY PODDER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1141 0522513011641 PAYEL PARVIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1142 0522513011642 JAYDEEP BHOWMICK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1143 0522513011643 DIPSIKHA BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1144 0522513011644 SHAZIYA AFREEN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1145 0522513011645 SURAJ JAISWAL
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1146 0522513011646 ADARSHA PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1147 0522513011647 ANSHU DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1148 0522513011648 SAYAN SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1149 0522513011649 BRISTI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1150 0522513011650 JAYED ALI AHAMMED
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1151 0522513011651 ABHIJIT BAIDYA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1152 0522513011652 SUMONA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1153 0522513011653 KOYEL CHAKRABORTY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1154 0522513011654 SAREEYA EKKA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1155 0522513011655 GITA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1156 0522513011656 SOURAV PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1157 0522513011657 SHUVA HALDER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1158 0522513011658 SUBHAM SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1159 0522513011659 NISCHAL RAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1160 0522513011660 SUDEEP SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1161 0522513011661 BASANTI BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1162 0522513011662 PRIYANKA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1163 0522513011663 SIMRAN TAMANG
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1164 0522513011664 SANDHIYA SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1165 0522513011665 BIPIN ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1166 0522513011666 DEBASHIS MALLICK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1167 0522513011667 DIPAK MISHRA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1168 0522513011668 RUPALI BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1169 0522513011669 SNEHA PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1170 0522513011670 AKASH ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1171 0522513011671 SUBHAMAY PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1172 0522513011672 PRATIMA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1173 0522513011673 CHAMELI KUMARI SONAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1174 0522513011674 MONA SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1175 0522513011675 RIDHIMA THAPA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1176 0522513011676 SONALI SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1177 0522513011677 SUSHMITA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1178 0522513011678 SONY HEMROM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1179 0522513011679 RAJDIP MALAKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1180 0522513011680 ABHINASH PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1181 0522513011681 SANSKRITI TAMANG
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1182 0522513011682 CHEOSANG LAMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1183 0522513011683 NISHI KUMARI MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1184 0522513011684 SUMIT ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1185 0522513011685 DEB DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1186 0522513011686 BITHI BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1187 0522513011687 BARSHA BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1188 0522513011688 SAILESH KUMAR SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1189 0522513011689 JULI AKTAR BANU
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1190 0522513011690 ABHIK DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1191 0522513011691 NIKITA KUMARI SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1192 0522513011692 LAXMI CHOUDHURY
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1193 0522513011693 TANU KAMTI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1194 0522513011694 KHUSHI RAJPUT
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1195 0522513011695 SHOVA KUMARI RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1196 0522513011696 SAHANAJ PARVIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1197 0522513011697 TUHIN SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1198 0522513011698 SONAM CHUKI BHUTIA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1199 0522513011699 AASTHA MISHRA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1200 0522513011700 MASUM SULTANA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1201 0522513011701 KASHISH KUMARI PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1202 0522513011702 SUJAL NIROULA CHETTRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1203 0522513011703 ANMOL KUJUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1204 0522513011704 RAJNI SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1205 0522513011705 PRIYANKA SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1206 0522513011706 SHRIYA PATHAK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1207 0522513011707 SUBHANKAR ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1208 0522513011708 SHIPRA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1209 0522513011709 MD IMRAJ ISLAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1210 0522513011710 NANDINI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1211 0522513011711 SAMIRUDDIN SK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1212 0522513011712 BHUMIKA AGARWAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1213 0522513011713 PUSHPA PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1214 0522513011714 SMRITI SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1215 0522513011715 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1216 0522513011716 ROHIT KUMAR PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1217 0522513011717 SARAN LIMBU
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1218 0522513011718 RAJESH SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1219 0522513011719 SALU BASFORE
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1220 0522513011720 BALITA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1221 0522513011721 TAPAS KUMAR RAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1222 0522513011722 RENCHEN LAMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1223 0522513011723 MD TAUFIQUE UMAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1224 0522513011724 NILOFAR KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1225 0522513011725 SOHANI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1226 0522513011726 MD MAHTAB ALAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1227 0522513011727 DIYA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1228 0522513011728 NIHAL RAJ SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1229 0522513011729 BHUMI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1230 0522513011730 ANKUSH RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1232 0522513011731 SARMILA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1233 0522513011732 LALAN SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1234 0522513011733 PRAMILA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1235 0522513011734 RITU BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1236 0522513011735 MAMPI  ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1237 0522513011736 SUBARNA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1238 0522513011737 SUNITA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1239 0522513011738 SUMINA SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1240 0522513011739 RATNA BARMAN

Page 37 of 57



Course Colg-roll Regno Name

Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya
Session -2025-2026

B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1241 0522513011740 ANURAG TUDU
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1242 0522513011741 KUSUM THAKUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1243 0522513011742 BIJAY ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1244 0522513011743 HIMANI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1245 0522513011744 AYUSH CHOWDHURY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1246 0522513011745 AYAN ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1247 0522513011746 SUMIT PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1249 0522513011747 AVIJIT SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1250 0522513011748 DEEP ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1251 0522513011749 ASHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1252 0522513011750 ABHIJIT SIKDAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1253 0522513011751 ASIT LAKRA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1254 0522513011752 PUJA TAMANG
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1255 0522513011753 BIBEK KUMAR THAKUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1256 0522513011754 DWIP ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1257 0522513011755 BAPAN SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1258 0522513011756 SURAJ SOREN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1259 0522513011757 JEET SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1260 0522513011758 DEEP GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1261 0522513011759 SANJANA BAYTHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1262 0522513011760 MANDIRA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1263 0522513011761 JOSIKA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1264 0522513011762 ANUJ TIRKEY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1265 0522513011763 GAJALA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1266 0522513011764 JISAN AHMED
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1267 0522513011765 PINKI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1268 0522513011766 ABHISEK HARIJAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1269 0522513011767 ANJALI KUMARI SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1270 0522513011768 BARSHA SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1271 0522513011769 RENUKA BASUNIA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1272 0522513011770 BARSHA SEN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1273 0522513011771 SELINA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1274 0522513011772 SHIVAM TIWARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1275 0522513011773 MD AFRIDHI QURASHI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1276 0522513011774 PUJA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1277 0522513011775 DHIRAJ KUMAR MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1278 0522513011776 ARKADEEP BASAK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1279 0522513011777 ABHI SANNYASI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1280 0522513011778 ROUSHAN RABI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1281 0522513011779 PRATIK PRADHAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1282 0522513011780 TULAMANI SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1283 0522513011781 KUMKUM DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1284 0522513011782 SRABANI GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1285 0522513011783 MUSKAN SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1287 0522513011784 DIPIKA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1288 0522513011785 MUSKAN CHOUDHURY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1289 0522513011786 MD AMIR KHUSRU
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1290 0522513011787 BIPLAB BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1291 0522513011788 SUNIDHI TIWARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1292 0522513011789 MANJU SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1293 0522513011790 RAHUL DEBNATH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1294 0522513011791 AKASH CHOUDHARY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1295 0522513011792 RAHUL SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1296 0522513011793 PRIYA THAKUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1297 0522513011794 RANCHITA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1298 0522513011795 DEEPIKA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1299 0522513011796 SAPNA KUMARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1300 0522513011797 SOHANI PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1301 0522513011798 ADITI SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1302 0522513011799 NIKHIL KUMAR SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1303 0522513011800 AJOY MONDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1304 0522513011801 NIDHI THAKUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1305 0522513011802 PURNIMA KUMARI PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1306 0522513011803 PRITI SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1307 0522513011804 MD ISRAFUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1308 0522513011805 PUJA KUMARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1309 0522513011806 PRITY KUMARI SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1310 0522513011807 ARMAN HUSSAIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1311 0522513011808 RESAV RAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1312 0522513011809 KRISHNA SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1313 0522513011810 TSHERING LAMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1314 0522513011811 SUSHMITA THAKUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1315 0522513011812 NISHAN GUPTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1316 0522513011813 RAJA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1317 0522513011814 BISWADEEP BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1318 0522513011815 ASHISH CHOWRASIA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1319 0522513011816 SOUMYADEEP NEOGI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1320 0522513011817 SONALI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1321 0522513011818 SANJU MONDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1322 0522513011819 ALOKE ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1323 0522513011820 RAJDIP ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1324 0522513011821 ANITA RAJAK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1325 0522513011822 SABIR ALAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1326 0522513011823 MONALISHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1327 0522513011824 SAMIR ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1329 0522513011825 BIPASANA THAPA KHULAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1330 0522513011826 SILVIYA GURUNG
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1331 0522513011827 SANJANA MANGAR THAPA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1332 0522513011828 MUSKAN GUPTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1333 0522513011829 NEMAT KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1334 0522513011830 BISHAL ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1335 0522513011831 AMIT HALDER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1336 0522513011832 SURAJ MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1337 0522513011833 YURAJ SINGH
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1338 0522513011834 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1339 0522513011835 TASNIM FATEMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1340 0522513011836 ASHISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1341 0522513011837 RACHIT RAVA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1342 0522513011838 DOLY BARUI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1343 0522513011839 KRISHNA MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1344 0522513011840 BARUN BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1345 0522513011841 SUMIT PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1347 0522513011842 SANTANA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1348 0522513011843 MD IRFAN HAQUE
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1349 0522513011844 ABHAY TIWARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1350 0522513011845 BISHAKHA DEY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1351 0522513011846 PRITI BASAK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1352 0522513011847 TANIYA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1353 0522513011848 SONIYA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1354 0522513011849 NIKHIL DHAKAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1355 0522513011850 BHOLANATH MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1356 0522513011851 SUSMITA SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1357 0522513011852 BAISALI SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1358 0522513011853 MAHESWAR ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1359 0522513011854 MOHAN LAL ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1360 0522513011855 AMBIKA GHATANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1361 0522513011856 SWAPNA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1362 0522513011857 PUSPITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1363 0522513011858 SAHIN KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1364 0522513011859 NAMITA DEB SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1365 0522513011860 BABITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1366 0522513011861 ASHIT ORAON TIRKEY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1367 0522513011862 RUMPA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1368 0522513011863 MDFAIZ ALI KHAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1369 0522513011864 ANIMA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1370 0522513011865 ANSHIKA  SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1371 0522513011866 DINMAYA BHUJEL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1372 0522513011867 SHUVAM MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1373 0522513011868 CHANCHAL BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1374 0522513011869 LAKPA DOMA TAMANG
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1375 0522513011870 REKHA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1376 0522513011871 SURAYA YASMIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1377 0522513011872 PRACHI SUBBA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1378 0522513011873 SATARUPA DEY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1379 0522513011874 SWAPNA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1380 0522513011875 SMRITI SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1381 0522513011876 SURAJIT CHANDRA MAJUMDAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1382 0522513011877 LIPI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1383 0522513011878 PRIYA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1384 0522513011879 RIYA ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1385 0522513011880 RITU  KAMTI
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1387 0522513011881 ARPITA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1388 0522513011882 NAAZ HUSSAIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1389 0522513011883 SUJATA SHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1390 0522513011884 AKASH DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1391 0522513011885 KAUSHIKA KUMARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1392 0522513011886 NITESH YADAV
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1393 0522513011887 MD SAMIM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1394 0522513011888 DIPALI SHIL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1395 0522513011889 ARGHO BANARJEE
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1396 0522513011890 PREETY PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1397 0522513011891 BISHNU SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1398 0522513011892 NITISH KUMAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1399 0522513011893 URMILA THAKUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1401 0522513011894 SHUVAJEET DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1402 0522513011895 PRIYANKA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1403 0522513011896 RAJIB KUMAR RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1404 0522513011897 SHARDA PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1405 0522513011898 MADHUMITA SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1406 0522513011899 KHUSBU MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1407 0522513011900 PRIYA HALDER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1408 0522513011901 GOBINDA KUMAR JHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1409 0522513011902 SUSHEN BISWAKARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1410 0522513011903 BINAYAK ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1411 0522513011904 NARGIS PARVIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1412 0522513011905 MUSAMMAD RINA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1413 0522513011906 RAJ SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1414 0522513011907 DIPALI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1415 0522513011908 SOMIL CHHETRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1416 0522513011909 CHHATIYA THAKUR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1417 0522513011910 NAGITA MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1419 0522513011911 MONITA PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1420 0522513011912 SANGITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1421 0522513011913 ROSHNI KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1422 0522513011914 SARSWATI PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1423 0522513011915 BADAL PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1424 0522513011916 SAHANAJ  PARVIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1425 0522513011917 PALAN SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1426 0522513011918 JEET KUMAR DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1427 0522513011919 LAXMI NARAYAN SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1428 0522513011920 SARASWATI DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1429 0522513011921 ANURAG DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1430 0522513011922 ROHIT SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1431 0522513011923 SUDIPA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1432 0522513011924 PRIYANKA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1433 0522513011925 BABITA SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1434 0522513011926 PAYEL CHAKRABORTY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1435 0522513011927 SHIMA SAHANI
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1436 0522513011928 ROZI KHAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1437 0522513011929 PRIYANKA KAMTI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1438 0522513011930 CHANDRA GOSWAMI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1439 0522513011931 RIYA DEY SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1440 0522513011932 DEEP PANDIT
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1441 0522513011933 BHASKAR ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1442 0522513011934 DEEP SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1443 0522513011935 MANISHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1444 0522513011936 MILI JAISWAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1445 0522513011937 KARISHMA YADAV
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1446 0522513011938 SUJIT BASAK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1447 0522513011939 BISHNU ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1448 0522513011940 SNEHA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1449 0522513011941 ROSHAN KUMAR SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1450 0522513011942 MD DILSAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1451 0522513011943 SIMRAN KUMARI SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1452 0522513011944 PALLABI BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1453 0522513011945 MILI GUHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1454 0522513011946 JAYANTA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1455 0522513011947 MANISHA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1456 0522513011948 SAHIDUL ISLAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1457 0522513011949 ROHAN RAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1458 0522513011950 NEHA GUPTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1459 0522513011951 RISHI RAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1460 0522513011952 KIRAN PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1461 0522513011953 MANISHA SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1462 0522513011954 DEEYA  RAJAK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1463 0522513011955 MENUKA PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1464 0522513011956 HINA KUMARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1465 0522513011957 MANJEET SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1466 0522513011958 SUPARNA BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1467 0522513011959 PRENA SAIBO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1468 0522513011960 PREETI KUMARI MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1469 0522513011961 ROHAN GUPTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1470 0522513011962 BIKESH MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1471 0522513011963 SONU MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1472 0522513011964 PRIYANKA KUMARI UPADHYAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1473 0522513011965 MAIKEL ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1474 0522513011966 ARJYA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1475 0522513011967 BABLI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1476 0522513011968 SANDIP MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1477 0522513011969 KHURSED ALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1478 0522513011970 DEV KUMAR MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1479 0522513011971 ANANDA MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1480 0522513011972 SHUBHAM PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1481 0522513011973 ARIYAN ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1482 0522513011974 NARGISH KHATOON
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1483 0522513011975 ASURA BEGUM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1484 0522513011976 DIBAKAR SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1485 0522513011977 JOYA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1486 0522513011978 SAGAR BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1487 0522513011979 SADIYA KAUSAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1488 0522513011980 BRIJESH SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1489 0522513011981 SONAI KUNDU
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1490 0522513011982 BISWAJIT DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1491 0522513011983 TULSI SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1492 0522513011984 SUBHOJIT DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1493 0522513011985 SUBHANKAR CHAKRABORTY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1494 0522513011986 PAYAL SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1495 0522513011987 AMIT SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1496 0522513011988 BARSHA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1497 0522513011989 RUBI MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1498 0522513011990 CHANDRIMA BARAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1499 0522513011991 TAPASH DHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1500 0522513011992 HRITESH RAM
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1501 0522513011993 SONALI SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1502 0522513011994 SAHIL BASFORE
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1503 0522513011995 PRIYANKA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1504 0522513011996 PAPRI MAHANTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1505 0522513011997 SONI MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1506 0522513011998 TANU SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1507 0522513011999 ANAMIKA BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1508 0522513012000 SUSMITA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1509 0522513012001 PRIYANKA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1510 0522513012002 ARINDAM BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1511 0522513012003 SAMPA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1512 0522513012004 SONU BHAGAT
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1513 0522513012005 SAKSHAM LEPCHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1514 0522513012006 MANISHA PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1515 0522513012007 ANKITA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1516 0522513012008 NIL SINGHA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1517 0522513012009 AISHANI DUTTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1518 0522513012010 ARPITA SUTRADHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1519 0522513012011 MAHI SINHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1520 0522513012012 TARUN ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1521 0522513012013 MD PAPPU
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1522 0522513012014 SUSHANTA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1523 0522513012015 SUBO DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1524 0522513012016 SUSHMA MANGAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1525 0522513012017 YASH GUPTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1526 0522513012018 ABHIJIT SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1527 0522513012019 SNEHA CHOUDHURY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1528 0522513012020 TUSAR CHOWDHURY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1529 0522513012021 ABHIJEET SEN
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1530 0522513012022 ANKITA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1531 0522513012023 SUMIT SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1532 0522513012024 RUPAK DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1533 0522513012025 MOUSUMI SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1534 0522513012026 SUMIT KUNDU
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1535 0522513012027 PRIYANKA SHIL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1536 0522513012028 ARURAG KUMAR PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1537 0522513012029 RIYA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1538 0522513012030 UTTAM ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1539 0522513012031 PRIYA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1540 0522513012032 SACHIN ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1541 0522513012033 KAISHIK CHANDRA DEB
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1542 0522513012034 KRISH PASWAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1543 0522513012035 SWAPNA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1544 0522513012036 ABHISEK PRASAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1545 0522513012037 SUJIT SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1546 0522513012038 NITYANANDA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1547 0522513012039 MAHER KHATOON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1548 0522513012040 PURNIMA SUTRADHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1549 0522513012041 SUHANI  KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1550 0522513012042 PALLABI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1551 0522513012043 SUSMITA BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1552 0522513012044 PRAPTI SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1553 0522513012045 CELINA RAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1554 0522513012046 MRINAL LAMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1555 0522513012047 DEBJANI DUTTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1556 0522513012048 MOUSUMI DEY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1557 0522513012049 RICK DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1558 0522513012050 MD HASIM ALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1559 0522513012051 ALOK DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1560 0522513012052 PREM KUMAR BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1561 0522513012053 SOMA MAHATO
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1562 0522513012054 SUBRATA SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1563 0522513012055 SURAJIT SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1564 0522513012056 SADIYA KHATOON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1565 0522513012057 PRASENJIT MAJUMDER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1566 0522513012058 BHASKAR MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1567 0522513012059 ANKITA PAUL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1568 0522513012060 EMON ACHARYA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1569 0522513012061 RITA KUMARI SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1570 0522513012062 CHAITI MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1571 0522513012063 DICHEN BHUTIA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1572 0522513012064 SUJAL ROUTH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1573 0522513012065 SNEHA GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1574 0522513012066 SUJAL KUMAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1575 0522513012067 SAYAN ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1576 0522513012068 ASHISH RAI
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1577 0522513012069 AKASH ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1578 0522513012070 BISWAJEET SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1579 0522513012071 LHAM TSHERING BHUTIA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1580 0522513012072 DHIRU SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1581 0522513012073 KHUSHIKA BISWAKARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1582 0522513012074 RIYAJ HUSSAIN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1583 0522513012075 KIRPAN MANGAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1584 0522513012076 LAXMI RAY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1585 0522513012077 NIBEDITA MONDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1586 0522513012078 MANISH KUMAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1587 0522513012079 SATYAM MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1588 0522513012080 MOUMITA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1589 0522513012081 PRIYANSA GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1590 0522513012082 SUPRIYA BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1591 0522513012083 JAY MAJUMDAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1592 0522513012084 HABIBUL RAHMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1593 0522513012085 SADIYA PARVEEN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1594 0522513012086 ANGEL BISWAKARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1595 0522513012087 SUNITA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1596 0522513012088 SOMRAJ SHIL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1597 0522513012089 RATNA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1598 0522513012090 ANSH ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1599 0522513012091 SUBHAJIT DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1600 0522513012092 ROMA HELA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1601 0522513012093 ANAMIKA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1602 0522513012094 SUNITA SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1603 0522513012095 KAJAL SAIBA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1604 0522513012096 ROHIT SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1605 0522513012097 ARJUN KUMAR SAH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1606 0522513012098 SWECHHA CHHETRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1607 0522513012099 ANSH ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1608 0522513012100 SUMIRAN MUKHIA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1609 0522513012101 MUSKAN BASUMATA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1610 0522513012102 SANGITA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1611 0522513012103 MANAB BANDHU SAHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1612 0522513012104 RESHMA KHATUN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1613 0522513012105 ARIF ALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1614 0522513012106 SHREYA SINGHA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1615 0522513012107 SINORA BHUJEL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1616 0522513012108 SUBHANKAR BAPARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1617 0522513012109 SUPRIA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1618 0522513012110 SAHIL GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1619 0522513012111 INDRAJIT DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1620 0522513012112 JHUMA KIRTANIYA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1621 0522513012113 SUFIYA SHAHJAD
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1622 0522513012114 RIMPA MAJUMDAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1623 0522513012115 ABHIJEET TIRKEY
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1624 0522513012116 ISHIKA RAVA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1625 0522513012117 TRIBO BRAHMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1626 0522513012118 ESIKA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1627 0522513012119 SAURAV KUMAR SINGH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1628 0522513012120 PIU SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1629 0522513012121 ASRITA ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1630 0522513012122 AMISHA KUMARI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1631 0522513012123 ASMIT RUMDALI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1632 0522513012124 GARBA BARAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1633 0522513012125 RANA BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1634 0522513012126 RITU MAJUMDER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1635 0522513012127 MANKHUSHI HALDER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1636 0522513012128 BIPLAB ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1637 0522513012129 SNEHA SUTRADHAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1638 0522513012130 SMITA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1639 0522513012131 MD HASMAT SAFI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1640 0522513012132 RAKESH ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1641 0522513012133 NEERUSHA THAPA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1642 0522513012134 RAJESH KUMAR MUKHIA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1643 0522513012135 RANADEEP BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1644 0522513012136 PRIYANSHU DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1645 0522513012137 PRAMILA SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1646 0522513012138 BOBI ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1647 0522513012139 PRASHANT SIROHI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1648 0522513012140 RUMPA GHOSH
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1649 0522513012141 SANGITA CHOWDHURY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1650 0522513012142 SUSMITA SHIL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1651 0522513012143 ISHA ORAON
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1652 0522513012144 VISHAKA SURANA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1653 0522513012145 BANTI MAHANTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1654 0522513012146 SANKAR SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1655 0522513012147 SUBHODIP MANDAL
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1656 0522513012148 NISHESH CHHETRI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1657 0522513012149 ANKITA KUNDU
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1658 0522513012150 MONIKA MODAK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1659 0522513012151 ANSH SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1660 0522513012152 BIJALI BARMAN
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1661 0522513012153 PRIANSHU SAMADDER
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1662 0522513012154 DEBRAJ SARKAR
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1663 0522513012155 JIYA GHALEY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1664 0522513012156 DEBABRATA DAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1665 0522513012157 SANCHITA BISWAS
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1666 0522513012158 PAWAN GUPTA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1667 0522513012159 KAJAL KUMARI SAHANI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1668 0522513012160 AKANSHA RAI
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1669 0522513012161 KARAN MALIK
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1670 0522513012162 SUJAL SAH
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B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1671 0522513012163 SUSHANTA ROY
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1672 0522513012164 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA
B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25AG1673 0522513012165 SATTIK SAHA
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0001 0522513032166 PRITAM KARMAKAR
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0002 0522513032167 JYOTISH KUMAR GIRI
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0004 0522513032168 GOPAL ROY
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0005 0522513032169 KRISHNA GUPTA
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0006 0522513032170 SANIA AKTAR BANU
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0007 0522513032171 SMRITI SAH
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0008 0522513032172 ANSHU KUMARI YADAV
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0011 0522513032173 PARDUM SHARMA
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0012 0522513032174 MAMPI ROY
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0013 0522513032175 ROHAN TAMANG
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0014 0522513032176 ANSHU KUMAR
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0016 0522513032177 UJJWAL KUMAR GUPTA
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0017 0522513032178 ANMOL CHHETRI
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0018 0522513032179 RAVI PRAKASH UPADHYAY
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0019 0522513032180 LAKSHA PRADHAN
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0020 0522513032181 LIPIKA ROY
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0021 0522513032182 BANKIM MAHATO
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0022 0522513032183 MAHARUN NEHAR
B.SC. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY) 25SG0023 0522513032184 HEMA ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0001 0522513022185 SAYAN PAUL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0002 0522513022186 TEJAS KUMAR MISHRA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0003 0522513022187 CHAYANIKA ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0004 0522513022188 KRISH PRASAD KANU
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0005 0522513022189 RONAK CHHETRI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0006 0522513022190 SURAJ SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0007 0522513022191 ALOK MAHATO
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0010 0522513022192 ANKIT BRAHMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0012 0522513022193 BISWAJIT BARMAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0013 0522513022194 ABHIJIT DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0016 0522513022195 MD SAFIUL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0018 0522513022196 BARNALI SARKAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0020 0522513022197 PRITHA DEY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0021 0522513022198 SURAJ SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0022 0522513022199 MD KUDDUS ALAM
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0024 0522513022200 KHUSBOO GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0025 0522513022201 SATYAM JHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0026 0522513022202 YUKTI SINHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0027 0522513022203 BIBEK KUMAR YADAV
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0028 0522513022204 ANUPRIYA RAY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0029 0522513022205 ROHIT DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0032 0522513022206 PAYEL ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0033 0522513022207 ADITI RAY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0034 0522513022208 DISHA JHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0036 0522513022209 TANMOY DAS
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B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0037 0522513022210 SAUMMYA MAJUMDER
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0039 0522513022211 NITIN ORAON
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0040 0522513022212 ADITYA SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0041 0522513022213 SHUBHAM DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0042 0522513022214 KISHAN THAKUR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0043 0522513022215 DIPALI ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0044 0522513022216 SHREYOSI ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0045 0522513022217 PUJA DUTTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0046 0522513022218 AJIT DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0048 0522513022219 ASHIL KUJUR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0049 0522513022220 TANAK ARYA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0050 0522513022221 HARISANKAR BARMAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0051 0522513022222 SAKSHI PATHAK
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0052 0522513022223 BARSHA MALLICK
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0053 0522513022224 TANU SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0056 0522513022225 PRIYANSHU MANDAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0057 0522513022226 SHAINA PARWEEN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0058 0522513022227 ABHISHEK SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0059 0522513022228 BIPIN KUMAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0060 0522513022229 AMAN KUMAR SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0062 0522513022230 TRISHA DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0066 0522513022231 BIJAY KUMAR BHAGAT
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0067 0522513022232 ARNAB MAJUMDAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0068 0522513022233 PRITAM SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0070 0522513022234 KRITI BOSE
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0072 0522513022235 ASHWINI LAKRA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0073 0522513022236 ROHIT MAHANTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0075 0522513022237 PUSKAR DUTTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0076 0522513022238 IMRAN ANSARI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0077 0522513022239 RUHANI ALAM
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0079 0522513022240 DHIRAJ ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0080 0522513022241 ABHIJEET KUMAR SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0081 0522513022242 DISHAN SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0082 0522513022243 ADITYA KUMAR JHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0083 0522513022244 MD RAJAUL RAJA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0084 0522513022245 SUBHAJEET SARKAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0085 0522513022246 JAYA DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0086 0522513022247 SWASTIK GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0087 0522513022248 SATYA RAI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0088 0522513022249 MRILANKA MANDAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0089 0522513022250 RAHUL THAKUR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0090 0522513022251 MD MOIN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0091 0522513022252 RANI RAJAK
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0092 0522513022253 NANDAN THAKUR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0094 0522513022254 SHREYA KUMARI GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0096 0522513022255 SHUBHAM SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0097 0522513022256 BIMALA BHATTARAI
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B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0098 0522513022257 SAHIL SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0100 0522513022258 ROHIT KAMTI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0102 0522513022259 PRAHLAD CHHETRI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0103 0522513022260 KHUSHI GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0104 0522513022261 SUBHAM BHAGAT
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0105 0522513022262 BISWASH PRADHAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0106 0522513022263 MANAB BARMAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0107 0522513022264 NIHARIKA MITRA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0108 0522513022265 DHRUV JHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0109 0522513022266 DIPIKA ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0110 0522513022267 BISHAKA SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0111 0522513022268 PROTIK MOULICK
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0112 0522513022269 SAMPA MAJUMDAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0113 0522513022270 RIYA  TIWARI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0115 0522513022271 SAYONTIKA BISWAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0116 0522513022272 ANKIT SUBBA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0117 0522513022273 PRAKIR SUBBA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0118 0522513022274 NANDANI ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0119 0522513022275 PRAPTI POWDEL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0121 0522513022276 SANGEY TSERING SHERPA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0122 0522513022277 DYANTA MANGAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0123 0522513022278 DEEPAK KUMAR PRASAD PRAJAPATI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0125 0522513022279 ANSH KUMAR GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0126 0522513022280 NIDHI RAY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0129 0522513022281 PRINCE KUMAR SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0130 0522513022282 ABHISHEK SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0132 0522513022283 ANKITA GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0134 0522513022284 RAMA SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0135 0522513022285 MANAB CHHETRI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0136 0522513022286 DEEP DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0137 0522513022287 ROSHIDUL MIAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0138 0522513022288 AMAR DEY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0139 0522513022289 BIRAJ PAUL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0140 0522513022290 BHAWANA KUMARI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0141 0522513022291 SWASTIKA GUHA MAJUMDER
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0142 0522513022292 YUVRAJ JHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0143 0522513022293 RAMNANDAN SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0144 0522513022294 PURBAA MAJUMDAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0146 0522513022295 SUJAN ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0147 0522513022296 JAYASHREE BHATTACHARJEE
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0148 0522513022297 AYUSH SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0149 0522513022298 MOUSUMI DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0150 0522513022299 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0151 0522513022300 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0152 0522513022301 BHARAT RAJAK
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0153 0522513022302 SHIKA RAI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0154 0522513022303 ROHIT GHOSH
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B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0155 0522513022304 BIDYA KEWAT
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0157 0522513022305 SARASWATI JHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0159 0522513022306 DEBOSMITA BERA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0160 0522513022307 SNEHASISH SINHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0161 0522513022308 WANGDEN TAMANG
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0163 0522513022309 TUSAR PRADHAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0164 0522513022310 ADITYA SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0165 0522513022311 SHITAL GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0166 0522513022312 PRAJWAL KUMAR THAKUR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0167 0522513022313 DEBASISH SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0168 0522513022314 INDRANIL MANDAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0170 0522513022315 ADITIYA CHHETRI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0171 0522513022316 MD OSAMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0172 0522513022317 BITHIKA DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0173 0522513022318 NIKITA ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0175 0522513022319 SUBHAM KUMAR SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0176 0522513022320 ANUP ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0177 0522513022321 ABHISKEK SAHANI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0178 0522513022322 ADITYA PRASAD
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0179 0522513022323 KHITISH SUTRADHAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0181 0522513022324 AKSHAY PAUL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0182 0522513022325 SONIKA TAMANG
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0185 0522513022326 ARCHANA SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0186 0522513022327 RIYA SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0188 0522513022328 PINKI KUMARI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0189 0522513022329 HRIDAY GHOSH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0190 0522513022330 ALOK SAHANI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0191 0522513022331 ADITIYA PAUL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0192 0522513022332 BISHAL GANGULY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0193 0522513022333 SARIKA BISTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0194 0522513022334 PRATIKSHA MAHATO
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0195 0522513022335 SHIVAM GOYAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0196 0522513022336 AJOY DUTTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0197 0522513022337 NITESH CHOWDHARY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0198 0522513022338 UPAMA DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0199 0522513022339 NARESH RAM
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0200 0522513022340 KAINAT PRAVEEN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0201 0522513022341 SONALI BAIDYA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0202 0522513022342 VANSHIKA PRASAD
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0203 0522513022343 SATTYADEB BHATTACHARJEE
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0204 0522513022344 MUSKAN CHOUBEY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0205 0522513022345 MD IRFAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0206 0522513022346 ASHUTOSH SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0207 0522513022347 NISHANT KUMAR THAKUR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0208 0522513022348 BIKI MAHATO
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0210 0522513022349 GANESH SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0211 0522513022350 TARA RAI
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B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0212 0522513022351 GANESH SHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0213 0522513022352 TUSHAR SARKAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0214 0522513022353 SHUVO MANNA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0215 0522513022354 SOURADIP GHOSH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0216 0522513022355 SUBHRA BARMAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0217 0522513022356 SUJAL LAMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0218 0522513022357 SOUMYADEEP DEY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0220 0522513022358 ABHIJIT PAUL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0221 0522513022359 TANISHA SINGHAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0222 0522513022360 SANGITA DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0223 0522513022361 ANMOL KUMAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0224 0522513022362 DIP SUTRADHAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0225 0522513022363 AKANSHA MAHATO
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0226 0522513022364 SONU BARMAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0227 0522513022365 SUBOJIT GHOSH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0228 0522513022366 NIRAJ KUMAR PATEL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0229 0522513022367 SASHIKANT SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0230 0522513022368 AKASH CHOUDHARY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0231 0522513022369 ARYAN GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0232 0522513022370 AMAN YADAV
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0233 0522513022371 ANISH MUNDA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0234 0522513022372 MANISHA SRIVASTAVA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0235 0522513022373 ADITYA DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0236 0522513022374 NILADRI KAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0237 0522513022375 SUMIT YADAV
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0238 0522513022376 RAJ SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0239 0522513022377 RUCHI SRIVASTAVA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0240 0522513022378 BOBY BISWAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0241 0522513022379 SAYANI BASAK
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0242 0522513022380 ADITYA RAJ YADAV
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0243 0522513022381 NARAYAN MAHATA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0244 0522513022382 MOUMITA DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0245 0522513022383 TOUNASHREE ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0246 0522513022384 DEEP DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0247 0522513022385 MUSKAAN PRASAD SINHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0248 0522513022386 RAAZ JAISWAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0249 0522513022387 MAITRI SINGHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0250 0522513022388 SIDDHI GOYAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0251 0522513022389 SURAJ KUMAR RAM
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0252 0522513022390 SANJANA ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0253 0522513022391 SANDIPAN BARMAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0254 0522513022392 SAMIR SHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0255 0522513022393 SUBHAJEET SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0257 0522513022394 RIMA RAY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0258 0522513022395 ADITI PRASAD
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0259 0522513022396 RUBAL LAMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0260 0522513022397 SANKET CHHETRI
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B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0261 0522513022398 SWATI SHUKLA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0262 0522513022399 NEEL DUTTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0263 0522513022400 SANJOY DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0264 0522513022401 ANKIT SEHGAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0265 0522513022402 ARYAN SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0266 0522513022403 NINMOY SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0267 0522513022404 MD FARHAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0268 0522513022405 SAGAR RAM
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0269 0522513022406 VISHAL SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0270 0522513022407 RAUNAK PRASAD SHOW
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0271 0522513022408 AYUSH KUMAR SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0272 0522513022409 ASHISH KUMAR JHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0273 0522513022410 KRISH SHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0274 0522513022411 ANISHA CHOUDHARY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0275 0522513022412 MD NABI HUSSAIN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0276 0522513022413 ANKIT THAKUR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0277 0522513022414 HIRAK SUTRADHAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0278 0522513022415 SAKSHI ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0279 0522513022416 BISHESH SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0280 0522513022417 AYAN ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0281 0522513022418 AVI BANIK
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0282 0522513022419 ANAND SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0283 0522513022420 DEEP BISWAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0284 0522513022421 PIYUSH CHAWHAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0285 0522513022422 MD AYAZ AHMAD
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0286 0522513022423 SWEETY BHATTACHARJEE
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0287 0522513022424 APPU PRADHAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0288 0522513022425 AKASH RAY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0289 0522513022426 DIPESH PAUL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0290 0522513022427 AYUSH GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0291 0522513022428 MANISHA SHAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0292 0522513022429 SHRUTI KARMAKAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0293 0522513022430 RIDDHIK BISWAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0294 0522513022431 RAJMANI SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0295 0522513022432 ANUSH TEWARI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0296 0522513022433 SUNMAY BARMAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0297 0522513022434 DEVRAJ BHUJEL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0298 0522513022435 JEET DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0299 0522513022436 ARPITA DEY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0300 0522513022437 DEBANJAN KARMAKAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0301 0522513022438 MD SHAHID
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0302 0522513022439 ANISHA KUMARI SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0303 0522513022440 KHUSHI JAISWAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0305 0522513022441 ROHIT BHAGAT
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0306 0522513022442 ROHIT SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0307 0522513022443 RAHUL MANDAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0309 0522513022444 ROHAN GUPTA
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B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0310 0522513022445 PRIYANKA SARKAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0311 0522513022446 PRIYANKA BHAGAT
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0312 0522513022447 PUSKAR PARTH SAHU
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0313 0522513022448 NILAY MITRA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0314 0522513022449 BISESH JHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0315 0522513022450 ABHISHEK RAY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0316 0522513022451 SHUVAM BASFORE
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0317 0522513022452 MANISH KUMAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0318 0522513022453 AAKASH KUMAR SHAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0319 0522513022454 JITENDRA PRASAD
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0320 0522513022455 SORIFUL ISLAM
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0321 0522513022456 ACHAL KUMARI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0322 0522513022457 GAURAV DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0323 0522513022458 BIJU BARMAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0324 0522513022459 SWARUPA PAUL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0325 0522513022460 MITISMITA DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0326 0522513022461 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0327 0522513022462 ARGHA ROY CHOWDHURY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0328 0522513022463 SANGITA GHOSH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0329 0522513022464 ANUJ SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0330 0522513022465 KHUSHI KUMARI GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0331 0522513022466 YASMIN KHATUN ANSARI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0332 0522513022467 ADITYA KUMAR VASUNDHARA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0333 0522513022468 ADITYA GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0334 0522513022469 KRISH AGARWAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0335 0522513022470 RUPA KUMARI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0337 0522513022471 SHUBHAM DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0338 0522513022472 NISCHAY MANGAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0339 0522513022473 VIVEK KONDUNGWA LIMBU
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0340 0522513022474 ANKAN ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0341 0522513022475 SHIVA SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0342 0522513022476 PAYEL MANDAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0343 0522513022477 SUMIT KUMAR DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0344 0522513022478 SHUBHAM SINHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0345 0522513022479 AAHIR KANSA BANIK
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0346 0522513022480 ANKIT SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0347 0522513022481 ROHAN SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0348 0522513022482 SANCHITA DEY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0349 0522513022483 SAMIR KUMAR YADAV
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0350 0522513022484 SUBRAJIT GHOSH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0351 0522513022485 PRIYANKA GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0352 0522513022486 TOTON SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0353 0522513022487 KRISH PRASAD SAHU
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0354 0522513022488 AMIT KUMAR PANDIT
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0355 0522513022489 AKSHAY KUMAR SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0356 0522513022490 MAHINDRA BISWAKARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0357 0522513022491 RONY MALLICK

Page 53 of 57



Course Colg-roll Regno Name

Surya Sen Mahavidyalaya
Session -2025-2026

B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0358 0522513022492 SUMIT SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0359 0522513022493 RAJIB BARMAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0360 0522513022494 SHUBHAJIT SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0361 0522513022495 SAMIR PAUL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0362 0522513022496 PRADEEP RAY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0363 0522513022497 RAJA BABU PRASAD
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0364 0522513022498 SUMIT RAJAK
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0365 0522513022499 HIMANGSHU NAG
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0366 0522513022500 AKASH RAY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0367 0522513022501 PRADEEP KUMAR MAHATO
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0368 0522513022502 RIDDHIMA SONI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0369 0522513022503 SUHAN GANGULY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0370 0522513022504 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0371 0522513022505 SHAHIL SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0372 0522513022506 ABHAY SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0373 0522513022507 DEV KUMAR GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0374 0522513022508 CHANDAN SAHANI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0375 0522513022509 SAMEER  HUSSAIN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0376 0522513022510 SANDIP KUMAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0377 0522513022511 PRIYANKA SARKAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0378 0522513022512 JEETH SINGHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0379 0522513022513 SUSANT SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0380 0522513022514 MOHAMMED FARHAN QURESHI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0381 0522513022515 NITESH TIWARI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0382 0522513022516 JOYCHAND DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0383 0522513022517 HRITHIK PRASAD SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0384 0522513022518 BIRU HEMROM SANTAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0386 0522513022519 AAKANGSHA GIRI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0387 0522513022520 ANKIT GURUNG
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0388 0522513022521 PARBATI CHHETRI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0389 0522513022522 KRISH GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0391 0522513022523 JATIN RATHI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0392 0522513022524 BISWARAJ ADHIKARI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0393 0522513022525 HRITHIK SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0394 0522513022526 SAYAN SARKAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0395 0522513022527 AVIJIT MISTRI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0396 0522513022528 ANSHU DEWAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0397 0522513022529 RAJU MANDAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0398 0522513022530 SUMIT CHOWRASIA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0399 0522513022531 SHRIJA PAUL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0400 0522513022532 KAIF KHAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0401 0522513022533 RAJVEER RAY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0402 0522513022534 ANKITA SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0403 0522513022535 DEBAYAN SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0404 0522513022536 UTTARA SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0405 0522513022537 AYUSH SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0406 0522513022538 BIJAN SAHA
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B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0407 0522513022539 ASHISH BALMIKI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0408 0522513022540 DIPESH SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0409 0522513022541 DIPESH BARMAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0410 0522513022542 SASHI SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0411 0522513022543 AMAN RAJ SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0412 0522513022544 SHIB KUMAR MAHATO
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0413 0522513022545 ANJAN MAHATO
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0414 0522513022546 DIPA DUTTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0415 0522513022547 AKASH THAKUR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0416 0522513022548 NIKITA SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0417 0522513022549 BITTU KUMAR SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0418 0522513022550 ANURADHA CHHETRI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0419 0522513022551 KHUSHI AGARWAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0420 0522513022552 MD WAHID
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0421 0522513022553 DEEPAK SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0422 0522513022554 ANURIMA DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0423 0522513022555 JYOTI DAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0424 0522513022556 PRINCE CHOUDHARY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0425 0522513022557 AMIT RAM
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0426 0522513022558 CHANDNI SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0427 0522513022559 ISHAR ALAM
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0428 0522513022560 GYATRI TAMANG
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0429 0522513022561 ROSHNI SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0430 0522513022562 TAUSIF ALAM
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0431 0522513022563 ANUJ SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0432 0522513022564 HONEY PANDEY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0433 0522513022565 ARSEE KHATOON
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0434 0522513022566 JEEYA RAY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0435 0522513022567 ABHAY PRASAD
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0436 0522513022568 DIPAK SAHANI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0437 0522513022569 ADITYA THAKUR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0438 0522513022570 SONALI ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0439 0522513022571 GOLU KUMAR SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0440 0522513022572 SUNENA THAPA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0441 0522513022573 ADITYA JHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0442 0522513022574 SARTHAK SINGH NEGI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0443 0522513022575 KAJAL SHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0444 0522513022576 RAJAT BALMIKI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0445 0522513022577 SUJAL SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0446 0522513022578 MAYA SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0447 0522513022579 ABHAY YADAV
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0448 0522513022580 RAGUPATI SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0449 0522513022581 NISHA SHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0450 0522513022582 TUMPA BASFORE
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0451 0522513022583 PRITAM CHAKRABORTY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0452 0522513022584 PANKAJ PAUL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0453 0522513022585 SURAJ KUMAR MANDAL
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B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0454 0522513022586 JANA DEB SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0455 0522513022587 CHANDAN SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0456 0522513022588 RESHMI KHATOON
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0457 0522513022589 PRIYA SETH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0458 0522513022590 KARAN KUMAR GUPTA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0459 0522513022591 DHIRAJ KUMAR YADAV
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0460 0522513022592 RICHA SAHANI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0461 0522513022593 GOUROV DEY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0462 0522513022594 PRATYASA MAZUMDER
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0463 0522513022595 IMRAN ALI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0464 0522513022596 ARATI KUMARI PRASAD
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0465 0522513022597 CHANDU SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0466 0522513022598 KUMKUM KUMARI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0467 0522513022599 ABHIJIT  SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0468 0522513022600 SURAJ KANU
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0469 0522513022601 PRIYA MANDAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0470 0522513022602 RANJIT SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0471 0522513022603 PRIYA BARMAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0472 0522513022604 ACHAL SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0473 0522513022605 DIVYA DHARSHINI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0474 0522513022606 SUBHRANGSHU MODAK
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0475 0522513022607 ROHAN SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0476 0522513022608 SAYANTIKA DEY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0477 0522513022609 TUSHAR GURUNG
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0478 0522513022610 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0479 0522513022611 DIPAK MAHALI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0480 0522513022612 SUBHAM MAITY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0481 0522513022613 DIPAYAN SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0482 0522513022614 MONOJIT BANIK
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0483 0522513022615 NISHA PRASAD
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0484 0522513022616 SHOHAM BANERJEE
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0485 0522513022617 SUSMITA DEY SARKAR
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0486 0522513022618 SUSHMITA PRADHAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0487 0522513022619 AYUSH PATHAK
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0488 0522513022620 SAHIL PASWAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0489 0522513022621 PREM BISWAS
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0490 0522513022622 MD SHABAZ AHMAD
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0491 0522513022623 SOUMIK BHOWAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0492 0522513022624 ARNAB GOSWAMI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0493 0522513022625 DHARAMBIR PASWAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0494 0522513022626 LUCKY KUMARI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0495 0522513022627 ARIYAN RAI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0496 0522513022628 DEEPAK KUMAR SAH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0497 0522513022629 RAHUL SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0498 0522513022630 BIBEAK ROY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0499 0522513022631 KUNAL VERMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0500 0522513022632 ANSH SHAH
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B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0501 0522513022633 NITIN MISHRA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0502 0522513022634 RITESH CHIK BARAIK
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0503 0522513022635 KHUSHI THAPA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0504 0522513022636 ANKUR DEY
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0505 0522513022637 ANKIT PRADHAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0506 0522513022638 ROHAN SINGH
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0507 0522513022639 BASUDEV MAJUMDER
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0508 0522513022640 ISHA KALLANI
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0509 0522513022641 PINKY SHARMA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0510 0522513022642 RIYA KUMARI PASWAN
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0511 0522513022643 RIYA SAHA
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0512 0522513022644 PUJA PRASAD
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0513 0522513022645 NABAJEET MANDAL
B.COM. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25CG0514 0522513022646 SONIA ROY
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH001 0522513012647 SWEETY PIWHAL
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH002 0522513012648 ELIJA MINJ
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH003 0522513012649 SOUMYA SAHU
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH004 0522513012650 RIHAN PRADHAN
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH005 0522513012651 HRITIK SONI
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH006 0522513012652 AYUSH RASAILY
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH007 0522513012653 TANAY GHOSH
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH009 0522513012654 SOUMYANIL ADHIKARI
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH010 0522513012655 INDU DARJEE
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH011 0522513012656 SUCHITRA ORAON
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH012 0522513012657 SUNGDIP RAI
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH013 0522513012658 SAHADEB ROY
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH014 0522513012659 CHITIZ RAI
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH015 0522513012660 BONJITRI ORAON
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH016 0522513012661 TANUSHRI BAPARI
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH017 0522513012662 JUI DEBNATH
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH018 0522513012663 SANJANA MANDAL
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH019 0522513012664 SUJATA SARKAR
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH020 0522513012665 SHEWAN RAI
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH021 0522513012666 KESHAB KUMAR
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH022 0522513012667 NANDINI ROY
BBA(TAH) DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)25TAH023 0522513012668 LAXMI RAI
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